MPOKPIMATIKH HMEPIAA GRAND PRIX XPIZTOYITENNQN
OEZZAAONIKH
18 - 20 No€ 2016

AIMNOTENEZMATA

50m YMNTIO - F'YNAIKQN (25) 18/11/2016 MNpwi

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ 1
K/&n AM OvOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio Karnyopic Enidoon
1 147276 KIPTZOIAOY BAZIAIKH-MAPIA 2002 APHX KP-A 00:30.30
2 139446 PAYTOIMOYAOQY ®IAIQ 1999 HPAKAHZ NEAN 00:30.37
3 167704 ANTQNIOY KAAIA 2000 MNAOK NEAN 00:30.54
4 140719 AAEZIOY MANATIQTA 2000 APHX NEAN 00:30.97
5 139757 AZMPATKAGOY ANAZTAXIA 1999 NNAYKOZ NEAN 00:31.15
6 147140 ZINAOONOYAQOY AMAAIA 2001 APHX KP-A 00:31.37
7 147134 BAAXOY ZOOIA 2001 HPAKAHX KP-A 00:32.03
8 157419 KAPAIZKOY ANNA 2003 A.Z.NHPEAZ TIK-A 00:32.22
9 157452 KEXAI'TA EAENH 2003 APHX nK-A 00:33.06
10 147297 MAAENAH EYTYXIA 2001 KAO ©EPMAI KP-A 00:33.11
11 153016 XAINOIAQY ZOO®IA 2000 MNAOK NEAN 00:33.28
12 158414 INAKH AIKATEPINH 2001 KAO ©EPMAI KP-A 00:33.31
13 160402 KAPIA MAPIA-PAGAENA 2004 00O NnK-B 00:33.91
14 135678 AIAMIMA MAPIA 1998 NAOK YN. 00:34.00
15 158792 AIITA AIKATEPINH 2004 K.x.2.2005 TIK-B 00:34.18
16 155069 AMANATIAQOY AOMNIKH 2002 000 KP-A 00:34.19
17 145367 STEOOYAH IQANNA 2000 MNAOK NEAN 00:34.94
18 159469 NKPAIKOMOYAQOY AAEZANAPA 2004 HPAKAHZ MNK-B 00:35.37
19 163487 NATZIOY MAPIA 2003 HPAKAHX nK-A 00:35.50
20 155424 OIKONOMIAOQY MAPIA 2002 MNAOK KP-A 00:35.67
21 143542 MANAQPA EAIZABET 2000 OO NEAN 00:36.09
22 143268 MAMAAOMNOYAQY APIYPH 2000 090 NEAN 00:36.19
23 158569 MAMNAQMATA EAENH 2003 HPAKAHX nK-A 00:36.25
24 157445 KEH AIKATEPINH-XPYZOBAAA 2003 APHZ MK-A 00:37.04
25 159473 KOYTZOMIXA EYAITEAIA 2003 AMOAKAA nK-A 00:37.47
26 162898 MANTEAH MAPKEAAA 2004 A.l.Z.MN.KA MNK-B 00:37.50
159409 MANAAAOY EAEYOEPIA 2004 AGA.AK.AX  TIK-B 00:37.50
28 160489 MHTAKIAH AANAH 2004 AGA.AK.AZ  TIK-B 00:37.68
29 161445 NAMAAOMNOYAQOY NANAIMIQTA 2004 OK NAOYZA TIK-B 00:37.74
30 156768 TAAAIOY FEQPIIA 2002 APHZ KP-A 00:37.90
31 159439 AAKKA AGHNA 2004 APHX NnK-B 00:38.30
32 158948 MMITEPNA EAEYOEPIA 2004 OK NAOYZA TIK-B 00:38.50
33 160351 NKPITZOY AEZMNOINA 2002 AMOAKAA KP-A 00:38.98
34 161491 ANOYPH HAEKTPA 2003 AGA.AK.AZ  TIK-A 00:39.06
35 162943 XAZA EAIAN 2004 A.l.Z.NM.KA NnK-B 00:39.59
36 158478 NKOYMIMANITZA >ABBINA 2004 APHZ MK-B 00:39.84
37 162549 TPIKIQNH FEQPIIA 2004 NEATOAH NnK-B 00:39.86
38 166091 MNMANTEAH KQNZTANTINA 2004 A.T.Z.T.KA MK-B 00:40.16
39 163488 AYKIAOY MYPTQ 2004 AAMNOEZ NnK-B 00:41.22
40 163311 MOYPATIAOQOY BAIA 2004 MAKEAONIK TK-B 00:41.45
41 167282 AHMOY BAZIAIKH MNAPA>KEYH 2004 A.l.Z.NM.KA NnK-B 00:41.51
42 167289 NOTOMOYAQY MANAIIQTA 2004 NEAINOAH MK-B 00:41.96
43 143544 NANTEAIAAQY AZMAXIA 2001 OO KP-A 00:42.84
44 158639 KOYMANTZIQTH I®IFENEIA 2004 00O NnK-B 00:43.82
45 159467 TZIQNH AEZMOINA 2004 AMOAKAA MNK-B 00:44.16
46 160470 EAEYOEPA MAPATAA-ANAZTAZIA 2004 00O NnK-B 00:44.22
47 160494 >QTHPIOY XPYZANGH 2004 HPAKAHX MNK-B 00:44.48
48 158409 KQXTAPA EAEYOEPIA 2003 KAO OEPMAI TK-A 00:44.76
49 164172 AAAMIAOY MAPIA 2004 MAKEAONIK TK-B 00:44.84
50 160406 TZEAIOY ANAZTAZIA 2004 00O NnK-B 00:45.24
51 160865 ZKE®OAAE ANAZTAZIA 2004 K.x.2.2005 T[K-B 00:45.72
52 170137 ZAOEIPIAQY ZTAMATIA 2004 N.A.B.EANA TIK-B 00:48.09

50m YIMNTIO - ANAPQN (25) 18/11/2016 MNpwi

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ 2

K/&n AM OvopaTen®vupo E.l. Zwpareio Karnyopic Enidoon
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13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
a4

132305
128973
135200
147281
119963
155386
147120
140039
147621
155305
143506
155408
143355
157418
158275
155905
147278
155307
164861
152935
157453
157561
157176
157416
166754
135681
159417
159509
154580
158484
166542
160353
158197
160493
157464
161237
170098
159700
163248
164461
159890
159466
160874
167844

TZOYMANHZ BAZIAEIOZ
KITZOYAHZ XPHZTOZ
KOKKINIAHZ IQANNHZ
BAAOYMAZ ZTE®ANOZ
MOYZAZ XPHZTOZ
ZOPIANIAHZ IQANNHZ
FKOYMIANITZAZ ©EOAQPOX
BOITANTZOIAQY ZTYAIANOZ
KATHZ XTAYPOZ-NIKOAAOZ
OYKATAZ MIXAHA

FABANAZ EMMANOYHA
KANAMMAAIKAZ KQNZTANTINOZ
KAMNOYZIAHZ NIKOAAOZX
MMAPMIAPOYZHZ MEQPIIOZ
OYKATAZ MEQPIIOZ
MMOYNTOYPOTAOY ©EO®ANHZ-XP
MAYPIAHX AAEZANAPOX
ZTEPIFIOY ANTQNIOZ
EAEYOEPAKHZ AEQNIAAZ ZTEDAN
FANTZOZ MNANATIQTHZ

NAAAZ KQNZTANTINOZ
KPEMMYAAZ AGANAZIOZ
NABPOZIAHZ TAZIAPXHZ
KEAEMNOYPHZ MIXAHA
FKAFKAANAZ AGANAZIOZ
MANTEAIAAHZ HAIAZ
MMOYNTOYPOIAOY MANAFIQTHX
MAZXAAIAHZ XPHZTOZ
NINAGAZ MIXAHA
KAIMAKAMHZ EYAITEAOZ
KOYTZOYKHZ AMOZTOAOZ
MOAYZOZ AANEZANAPOZ
NTOYPAKOIAOY AIONYZIOX
ZABBAMETPAKHZ ANAPEAZ
OPEIMTIAHZ KYPIAKOZ
MNITZOYAHZ KYPIAKOZ
MAMANAZTAZIOY MANAMIQTHX
MAKPIAHZ MEQPIIOZ
KANANTZAKHZ IQANNHZ
TZANATPAAAZ TEQPITOZ
MANAAOMNOYAOZ NIKOAAOZ
ZTEPrIOY AHMHTPIOZ

BPAKAZ AHMHTPIOZ
TZAMMOYPIAHZ AGANAZIOZ

AKYPH EKKINHzH

162270

KOZMANOZ IQANNHZ

AEN ZYMMETEIXE

140459

POYZOMOYAOZ OEOAQPOZ

1997 APHZ

1996 HPAKAHZ
1998 MAOK

2001 NAOK

1995 APHZ

2002 NAOK

2001 APHZ

2000 NAOK

2001 NAOK

2002 Ozor

2000 APHZ

2002 K.2.2.2005
2000 NAOK

2003 A.Z.NHPEAZ
2004 Ozon

2002 NAOK

2002 APHZ

2002 KAO ©EPMAI
2001 KAO ©EPMAI
2001 AMOAKAA
2003 APHZ

2003 AOGA.AK.AZ
2003 HPAKAHZ
2003 A.Z.NHPEAZ
2002 KAO ©EPMAI
1998 00O

2004 NAOK

2004 NO MAKEA
2003 N.A.B.EAAA
2004 APHZ

2003 APHZ

2004 AMOAKAA
2003 APHZ

2004 HPAKAHZ
2003 APHZ

2002 APHZ

2004 APHZ

2004 AMOAKAA
2004 HPAKAHZ
2004 AMOAKAA
2004 OO

2004 AMOAKAA
2004 A.Z.NHPEAZ
2004 APHZ

2004 MAKEAONIK

1999 IzMnePIZT

200m EAEYOEPO - T'YNAIKQN (25)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
MAIA
ANAP
MAIA
MNAIA
E®HB
MNAIA
MAIA
E®OHB
MAIA
EOHB
nn-A
nr-B
MAIA
MNAIA
MAIA
MNAIA
MAIA
nri-A
nn-A
nri-A
nn-A
MNAIA
ANAP
nr-B
nn-B
nr-A
nn-B
nr-A
nn-B
nr-A
nn-B
nr-A
MAIA
nr-B
nn-B
nr-B
nn-B
nr-B
nn-B
nr-B
nn-B

nn-s

E®OHB

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

26.75
27.75
28.41
28.97
29.10
29.49
29.67
29.78
29.85
30.17
30.59
30.59
30.70
31.95
32.00
32.06
32.34
32.53
32.54
32.72
33.01
33.38
34.10
34.26
35.18
35.19
35.30
35.43
35.60
35.91
36.25
36.67
37.23
37.39
38.79
38.83
39.84
40.73
41.51
41.69
42.39
42.80
43.08
48.55

18/11/2016 MNpwi

K/&n AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwparteio Katnyopic Enidoon
1 167704 ANTQNIOY KAAIA 2000 NMAOK NEAN 02:05.96
2 143175 ANIAKOIMOYAQY MEAINA-ANNA 2000 HPAKAHZ NEAN 02:07.50
3 143865 APNAKH OATA 2000 NMAOK NEAN 02:10.56
4 130318 XOPOZIAOY PAGAHAIA 1997 APHZ I'YN. 02:11.52
5 144201 TZETOYPA KQNZTANTINA-EYOPOZ 2000 HPAKAHZ NEAN 02:11.63
6 136126 MAPMAPA EAIZABET 1998 MAOK I'YN. 02:12.15
7 143182 NANNAKQOY AIKATEPINH-MAPINA 2000 APHZz NEAN 02:12.70
8 153006 KAMOYZIAQY ANNA 2002 MAOK KP-A 02:13.29
9 132319 ZEBAZTIAAQY APIZTH 1997 00O 'YN. 02:14.50

10 158416 AIBAAIQTOY NIKOAETTA 2000 HPAKAHZ NEAN 02:15.21
11 143435 KYNHIOMOYAQY IQANNA 2001 APHZz KP-A 02:15.37
12 136250 ®IOPETZH EAENH 1998 APHZ I'YN. 02:15.81
13 147272 KAPAKQTTA AHMHTPA 2002 MNMAOK KP-A 02:16.02
14 145850 BAZIAEIAAQY BAZIAIKH 2002 APHZ KP-A 02:16.07

3
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15 134924 MANATOMNOYAQY MANAIIQTA 1998 EOONO® YN. 02:16.12
16 143253 AAMIMPOY KYPIAKH 2000 HPAKAHZ NEAN 02:16.14
17 147297 MAAENAH EYTYXIA 2001 KAO OEPMAI KP-A 02:16.44
18 143129 TKPATKOIMOYAOY NMOAYNIKH 2000 HPAKAHZ NEAN 02:17.29
19 154944 MOAYXPONIAAOY BAZINEIA-ZMAPS 2002 MAKEAONIK KP-A 02:17.37
20 137430 ZKYAONAZIOQOY EYTYXIA 1998 APHZ F'YN. 02:17.70
21 158413 HAIAAOY AGANAZIA 2003 KAO GEPMAI TMK-A 02:18.13
22 156041 KAIMAKAMH MAPOA 2002 APHZ KP-A 02:18.34
23 147309 NTANTZEAO MAPIA-EAIZABET 2001 AGA.AK.AZ KP-A 02:18.47
24 155009 MAAENAH ®ANH 2003 A.Z.NHPEAZ TIK-A 02:18.75
25 143142 XAPANAMIIIAQOY MAPIA 2000 A.Z.NHPEAX NEAN 02:20.92
26 132198 ZQIPA®QY MEQPIIA 1997 APHZ F'YN. 02:21.09
27 158414 I'AKH AIKATEPINH 2001 KAO OEPMAI KP-A 02:22.36
28 160050 KIZIPH EAENH 2002 N.A.B.EAANA KP-A 02:22.37
29 147226 ZOPMIAQY EAIZABET 2001 APHZ KP-A 02:23.21
30 155425 OIKONOMIAQY ZTYAIANH 2002 MNMAOK KP-A 02:23.46
31 153016 XAINOIAQY ZOO®IA 2000 NMAOK NEAN 02:23.53
32 156043 MMNOYTZH ANOGOYAA 2002 APHZ KP-A 02:23.86
33 143268 MAMNAAOIMOYAQOY APIYPH 2000 00O NEAN 02:25.00
34 157419 KAPAIZKOY ANNA 2003 A.Z.NHPEAZ TIK-A 02:25.34
35 143542 MANAQPA EAIZABET 2000 00O NEAN 02:25.48
36 159440 HMEPIAOY OEOAQPA-AGANAZIA 2004 AGA.AK.AZ TIK-B 02:25.67
37 155304 MAPOYAA NIKOAETA 2002 A.Z.NHPEAX KP-A 02:27.33
38 158435 OAZITH MAPIA 2003 KAO GEPMAI TMK-A 02:28.04
39 156787 MHAIANIAOY NMOAY=ZENH 2002 AGA.AK.AZ KP-A 02:28.56
40 162111 ZMHAIQTIAOY AAKMHNH AEZMNOIN 2003 APHZ MK-A 02:30.48
41 158404 ANAPEAAOY ANAZTAZIA 2003 KAO GEPMAI TMK-A 02:31.14
42 162336 TKOTKA XPIZTINA 2004 K.z.2.2005 TK-B 02:31.36
43 160402 KAPIA MAPIA-PA®AENA 2004 000 NK-B 02:31.45
44 160351 MKPITZOY AEZMNOINA 2002 ATMOAKAA KP-A 02:31.57
45 163664 MEKAH PA®AHAIA ZTEDANIA 2003 AGA.AK.AZ MK-A 02:31.74
46 159473 KOYTZOMIXA EYAITEAIA 2003 AMNOAKAA MK-A 02:32.89
47 163487 MATZIOY MAPIA 2003 HPAKAHZ MK-A 02:34.26
48 160489 MHTAKIAH AANAH 2004 AGA.AK.AZ TIK-B 02:34.75
49 157041 XPIZTOMOYAQOY EYAITEAIA 2002 AMOAKAA KP-A 02:35.58
50 161323 AIITAOY OEOAQPA 2004 APHZ MNK-B 02:37.16
51 159469 NKPATKOMOYAOY AAEZANAPA 2004 HPAKAHZ NK-B 02:37.76
52 167289 NOTOIMOYAQY MANATIQTA 2004 NEAMNOAH MNK-B 02:37.77
53 159409 MANAAAQY EAEYOEPIA 2004 AGA.AK.AZ NK-B 02:39.66
54 156768 TAAAIOY N'EQPIIA 2002 APHZ KP-A 02:40.83
55 160377 ZTOIMENOY EIPHNH 2002 APHZ KP-A 02:42.16
56 160487 KOYPTH ®QTEINH 2004 HPAKAHZ MNK-B 02:42.40
57 162283 MOYPATIAOY XPYZOIMHIH 2004 MAKEAONIK TK-B 02:50.70
58 160406 TZEAIOY ANAZTAZIA 2004 000 MNK-B 02:51.70
59 167103 TEQPIOY=ZH MAPINA 2004 N.A.B.EANA TIK-B 02:52.89
60 167687 ZIAXOYAH HAIANA 2004 HPAKAHZ MNK-B 02:58.07
61 160494 2QTHPIOY XPYZANGH 2004 HPAKAHZ NK-B 03:04.99
62 166096 NMANNAKOYAH MAPIA EAENH 2004 A.T.Z.M.KA MNK-B 03:13.36
AKYPOZ: AAOOZ ZTPO®H
166749 ANAPEAAQY ZTE®ANIA 2004 KAO GEPMAI TMK-B
AEN YMMETEIXE

159467 TZIQNH AEZMNOINA 2004 ATMNOAKAA MNK-B

155069 AMANATIAOY AOMNIKH 2002 000 KP-A

159685 ZENIAOY EYAITEAIA 2003 KAO GEPMAI TMK-A

200m EAEYOEPO - ANAPQN (25) 18/11/2016 MNpwi
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

K/&n AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l Zwparteio Kartnyopic Enidoon
1 127862 MYAQNAZ ®QTIOZ 1996 APHZ ANAP 01:56.47
2 125912 OEOAQPIAHZ HAIAZ 1995 NAOK ANAP 01:56.70
3 135200 KOKKINIAHZ IQANNHZ 1998 NMAOK ANAP 01:56.84
4 119756 XATZHANTQNAKHZ AHMHTPIOZ 1993 APHZ ANAP 01:58.50
5 141308 MEMMEZ NIKOAAOZ 1999 MAKEAONIK E®HB 01:59.33
6 144124 TZQPTZHZ N'EQPII0z 2000 MNMAOK EOHB 01:59.41
7 157888 ANAPEAAHZ ZIMYPIAQN 2002 KAO GEPMAI NMAIA 01:59.86
8 124581 TZHMAANAZ ZENOOQN 1995 NAOK ANAP 02:00.00



9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

128733
147780
143172
135324
157882
155428
157838
157881
147120
143165
158275
147128
143559
147307
161282
157418
155307
155905
147902
147123
143926
157176
164861
155409
147278
157561
143506
155426
156047
158485
155213
157416
158408
164527
135681
157877
155214
161777
158586
159520
161237
158411
170819
171492
159700
164461
159466
170098
160493
159683
159890
167223
163850
167844

XAPATAZOZ XPHZTOZ
PEKAOZ AHMHTPIOZ
NOYNHZ BAZINEIOZ
MOYPNAPAZ APIZTEIAHZ
TZITZINIAZ KQNZTANTINOZ
2KOPAOMOYAOZ KQNZTANTINOZ
MMITEPNAZ MANATIQTHX
AIBAAIQTHZ POZ-ANTQNIOZ
FKOYMIANITZAZ ©EOAQPOX
KAPAAHMHTPHZ NIKOAAOZ
OYKATAZ MEQPIIOZ

2IONAZ TEQPITOZ
KEANIKOAAZ KQNZTANTINOZ
OQTIOY KQNZTANTINOZ
APOYTIOYNIAN ENTOYAPNT
MMAPMIAPOYZHZ MEQPIIOZ
ZTEPIFIOY ANTQNIOX
MMOYNTOYPOTAOY ©EO®ANHZ-XP
TOYAAZ KQNZTANTINOZ
KITZOKQZTAZ NIKOAAOZ
ZEYTQAHZ NIKOAAOZ
NABPOZIAHZ TAZIAPXHZ
EAEYOEPAKHZ AEQNIAAZ ZTEDAN
KANAMIAAIKAZ BAZINEIOZ
MAYPIAHX AAEZANAPOX
KPEMMYAAZ AGANAZIOZ
FABANAZ EMMANOYHA
XAIAMBOZ KQNZTANTINOZ
MHTZIAZ ANAPEAZ
KAAMAKHZ XAPAAAMITOZ
2ZTAYPIAHZ KQNZTANTINOX
KEAEMNOYPHZ MIXAHA
KQZTAPAZ KQNZTANTINOZ
KAPAMANQAHZ EMMANOYHA
MANTEAIAAHZ HAIAZ
AMOZTOAEPOZ BAZINEIOZ
APAMIMATZHZ ZTEGANOX
ZANONIKIAHZ EYATTEAOZ
KANATKANHX AHMHTPIOX
KOYTEAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
NITZOYAHZ KYPIAKOZ
MOYAANIAAHZ ZTEPI'IOZ
KQZTAPOMNOYAOZ IQANNHZ
XPIZTO®HZ ANAPEAZ
MAKPIAHZ MEQPIIOZ
TZANATPAAAZ TEQPITOZ
2TEPIIOY AHMHTPIOZ
MAMANAZTAZIOY MANAMQTHZ
2ZABBAMNETPAKHX ANAPEAZ
MOTZOAIAHZ IQANNHZ
MANAAOMNOYAOZ NIKOAAOZ
MMOYTZHZ ZTAYPOZ
MANAXPHZTOY AAEZANAPOZ
TZAMMOYPIAHZ AOGANAZIOZ

AEN ZYMMETEIXE

117908
143276
139445

MAMAAHMHTPIOY KQNZTANTINOX
NIONTAZ XAPINAOZ
ANIMAPAKHZ NIKOAAOZ

1995 HPAKAHZ
2001 QKEANOZ
2001 NAOK

1998 MAOK

2000 HPAKAHZ
2001 NAOK

2001 OK NAOYZA
2002 KAO ©EPMAI
2001 APHZ

2001 NAOK

2004 oz

2001 APHZ

2001 NAOK

2001 NAOK

2003 MAKEAONIK
2003 A.Z.NHPEAZ
2002 KAO ©EPMAI
2002 NAOK

2002 APHZ

2001 APHZ

2000 NAOK

2003 HPAKAHZ
2001 KAO ©EPMAI
2002 K.2.2.2005
2002 APHZ

2003 AGA.AK.AZ
2000 APHZ

2002 NAOK

2002 AOA.AK.AX
2003 APHZ

2002 APHZ

2003 A.Z.NHPEAZ
2003 KAO ©EPMAI
2002 AGA.AK.AZ
1998 0®0O

2002 KAO ©EPMAI
2002 HPAKAHZ
2002 KAO ©EPMAI
2002 APHZ

2003 OO

2002 APHZ

2004 KAO ©EPMAI
2004 KAO OEPMAI
2004 APHZ

2004 AMOAKAA
2004 AMOAKAA
2004 AMOAKAA
2004 APHZ

2004 HPAKAHZ
2004 KAO ©EPMAI
2004 OO

2003 APHZ

2004 HPAKAHZ
2004 APHZ

1992 APHZ
2000 APHZ
1999 HPAKAHZ

100m MPOZOIO0 - 'YNAIKQN (25)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

ANAP
MAIA
MNAIA
ANAP
EOHB
MAIA
MNAIA
MAIA
MNAIA
MAIA
nr-B
MAIA
MNAIA
MAIA
nri-A
nn-A
MNAIA
MAIA
MNAIA
MAIA
E®HB
nn-A
MNAIA
MAIA
MNAIA
nn-A
E®HB
MAIA
MNAIA
nn-A
MNAIA
nn-A
nr-A
MAIA
ANAP
MAIA
MNAIA
MAIA
MNAIA
nn-A
MNAIA
nn-B
nr-B
nn-B
nr-B
nn-B
nr-B
nn-B
nr-B
nn-B
nr-B
nn-A
nr-B
nr-B

ANAP
E®OHB
E®OHB

02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02

02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:

02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
03
03

:01.44
:01.88
:02.32
:02.75
:05.00
:06.17
:06.37
:07.34
:08.33
:08.76
:09.29
:09.36
:09.80
10.54
11.17
11.64
12.60
12.88
13.13
13.33
13.51
13.99
14.37
14.38
15.31
16.82
16.88
18.49
18.53
19.41
19.58
20.31
22.86
23.57
24.06
24.60
25.55
25.91
27.03
28.24
32.35
32.76
36.92
37.25
:42.95
143.27
143.81
:45.98
146.21
146.34
:54.93
:55.53
:05.14
:06.39

18/11/2016 Npwi

K/&n AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l Zwparteio Kartnyopic Enidoon
1 139786 MAPKANTE AEZIMOINA 2000 NMAOK NEAN 01:12.42
2 156044 TMPIMEPAKH EAENH 2002 AGA.AK.AZ  KP-A 01:14.23
3 133366 XATZHMETPOY ANNA-MAPIA 1997 APHZ 'YN. 01:15.53
4 130318 XOPOZIAOY PAGAHAIA 1997 APHZ I'YN. 01:16.82

5
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5 147187 MAYPOMATIAOQOY AEZMOINA 2001 APHZz KP-A 01:18.39
6 154019 KATZABOY XPYZANOH 2001 MNMAOK KP-A 01:20.23
7 155908 PAYTOINOYAOQOY ZOO®IA 2002 HPAKAHZ KP-A 01:20.44
8 147140 ZIMNMOMOYAQOY AMAAIA 2001 APHZ KP-A 01:20.62
9 143174 KOWINOY ANGH 2000 APHZz NEAN 01:21.83
10 145367 ZTEOOYAH IQANNA 2000 MNMAOK NEAN 01:22.01
11 157445 KEH AIKATEPINH-XPYZOBAAA 2003 APHZz MK-A 01:23.18
12 135409 MANTAZH KQNZTANTINA 1998 00O F'YN. 01:23.20
13 135911 MNMANMNA AHMHTPA 1999 HPAKAHZ NEAN 01:24.15
14 161778 ZAAONIKIAQOY ZO®IA EAIZZABET 2003 KAO OEPMAI TK-A 01:25.99
15 156040 ANAZTAZIAAQY OETIZ 2002 APHZz KP-A 01:26.68
16 158276 AIAMANTOIMNOYAQY KYPIAKH 2004 A.Z.NHPEAZ TIK-B 01:26.90
17 159414 AZAANIAQOY IQANNA 2004 HPAKAHZ MNK-B 01:28.46
18 160395 MAMNAZHZH ®PEIAEPIKH 2004 APHZ MK-B 01:28.82
19 160496 MAZOYTH MAPIA ANAZTAZIA 2004 HPAKAHZ NK-B 01:29.19
20 160382 KYPOY AYAIA 2003 APHZ MK-A 01:29.75
21 159413 NAZKAPIAOY EAENH 2002 AGA.AK.AZ KP-A 01:31.27
22 158640 KAPABATOY MAI'AAAHNH 2003 00O MK-A 01:33.07
23 159439 NAKKA AGHNA 2004 APHZ NK-B 01:33.33
24 159703 XATZETOIAOY APIAANH 2004 ATMNOAKAA MK-B 01:33.61
25 157449 MHTTOY XPYZA 2003 APHZ MK-A 01:33.65
26 165237 MANAAAH ZQH 2003 N.A.B.EAANA TIK-A 01:34.15
27 161864 NIKOAAIAOY ZTE®ANIA 2004 ATMOAKAA NK-B 01:34.16
28 159121 KOZIMANOY IQANNA 2003 MAKEAONIK TMK-A 01:34.85
29 162281 MIXAHAOYAH XPIZTINA 2004 MAKEAONIK TK-B 01:34.98
30 158705 ZEMEPTZIAQY-TOAOIKOY ANAPEA 2004 KAO OEPMAI TMK-B 01:35.51
31 160013 MATZIOY EAENH 2004 K.z.2.2005 T1K-B 01:36.12
32 159440 HMEPIAOY OEOAQPA-AGANAZIA 2004 AGA.AK.AZ TIK-B 01:36.29
33 158230 NPABAAH EAENA 2003 K.z.2.2005 T[MK-A 01:37.07
34 166099 AMOZTOAIAQY MAPIA 2004 A.T.Z.M.KA MNK-B 01:38.24
35 160030 MMNOYZAOYKH EAENH 2004 ATMNOAKAA NK-B 01:38.68
36 156304 MANOYZAPIAQY EYAITEAIA 2002 A.T.Z.M.KA KP-A 01:39.09
37 157180 XIQMOY MAIAAAHNH 2003 HPAKAHZ MK-A 01:39.11
38 162982 XATZHANAPEA MATAAAHNH 2004 A.T.Z.M.KA MNK-B 01:39.69
39 160486 KOYPATZINOY ZOO®IA 2004 HPAKAHZ NK-B 01:40.86
40 158948 MIITEPNA EAEYGEPIA 2004 OK NAOYZA TIK-B 01:41.37
41 163311 MOYPATIAQOY BAIA 2004 MAKEAONIK TK-B 01:41.81
42 162273 TZINAAKH OATA 2004 MAKEAONIK TK-B 01:43.24
43 160385 TZQNOY EYZTAGIA MYPTQ 2003 APHZ MK-A 01:44.13
44 163900 OKTAMNOTH EIPHNH 1990 E.A.T."AA. FYN. 01:45.43
45 162358 KANANH ZTYAIANH ANAZTAZIA 2004 APHZ NK-B 01:46.16
46 158639 KOYMANTZIQTH I®INENEIA 2004 000 MNK-B 01:46.83
47 162275 AXMAPIAOY EYAO=IA 2003 MAKEAONIK TK-A 01:47.02
48 160470 EAEYOEPA ZMAPAIAA-ANAZTAZIA 2004 000 MNK-B 01:47.06
49 164172 AAAMIAOY MAPIA 2004 MAKEAONIK TK-B 01:47.28
166309 MAMAGANAZIOY KYPIAKH MAPIA 2004 ATMOAKAA MNK-B 01:47.28
51 162898 MNMANTEAH MAPKEANA 2004 A.T.Z.M.KA NK-B 01:48.39
AEN YMMETEIXE
137689 AABANOY NIKOAETTA 1999 KAO ©OEPMAI NEAN
152997 AATINOIAQY ZTYAIANH 2001 MNMAOK KP-A
100m NMPOZOIO - ANAPQN (25) 18/11/2016 MNpwi
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

K/&n AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwparteio Katnyopic Enidoon
1 145849 0QMOINOY ZABBAZ 2001 APHZz MAIA 01:04.53
2 143452 AZMOYTAAHZ APKAAIOZ-TEQPIIO:Z 2001 K.z.2.2005 TMAIA 01:05.46
3 124373 BAAXOIMNOYAOZ IQANNHZ 1995 N\AYKOz ANAP 01:05.55
4 140039 BOI'TANTZOIAQY ZTYAIANOZ 2000 MNMAOK EOHB 01:08.26
5 132305 TZOYMANHZ BAZIAEIOZ 1997 APHZ ANAP 01:08.56
6 143399 MANXIANOZ NEQPI10z 2000 MAKEAONIK E®HB 01:09.04
7 135248 TITOMOYAOZ F'ABPIHA 1998 NMAOK ANAP 01:09.81
8 107833 ANAITNQZTOY NIKOAAOZ 1990 NOMATP ANAP 01:09.86
9 132972 ZABBIAHZ EMMANOYHA 1998 NMAOK ANAP 01:10.59
10 139143 MIXEAHZ TEQPIIOZ 1999 MAOK EOHB 01:10.67
11 147080 TKAATZIAHZ MIXAHA 2001 MAKEAONIK TMAIA 01:11.68
12 155305 OYKATAZ MIXAHA 2002 Ozon MAIA 01:12.25



13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

147295 KAPATZIOYAAZ ZTAYPOX
142560 MNIT=Z0Z N'EQPrIoz

157841 APENOBIAAHZ KQNZTANTINOX
135404 NOYTZIAZ ©OEOAQPOZ

157167 ZYMENTEPIAAHZ XMYPIAQN
155899 MAMATEQPIIOY MEQPIIOZ
135331 MANIATHX XYMEQN

154945 NAKKAZ ANAZTAZIOZ

156012 XATZETOIAOY ArHZINAOX
158485 KAAMAKHZ XAPAAAMITOZ

155444 KAPAAEZ=HZ IQANNHZ-AGANAZIO2

154579 OIAIMMNIAHZ NIKOAAOZ
166542 KOYTZOYKHZ AMOZTOAOZ
158449 MNAMXIANOZ MANAIQTHZ
164527 KAPAMANQAHZ EMMANOYHA
159143 NMQNIAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
158495 KONIAPHZ OAYZXEAX
162736 MNATAIAKAZ XPHZTOZ
158484 KAIMAKAMHZX EYAITEAOX
154580 MINA®AZ MIXAHA

160380 MIKIAAHZ MIXAHA

170224 KAPAKETIAHZ MAPAZKEB
160388 ZTAMATHZX EYAITEAOZ
166218 TZIQAHZ AHMHTPIOZ
166178 MOYPATIAHZ EYZTPATIOX
160294 GEOAQPIAHZ AHMHTPIOZ
163583 M'EPOMOYAOX KQNZTANTINOX
159597 MHAIKOZ MAYAOZ

158195 MAZOAIAHZ XPHZTOX
160354 ZTYAIAPAZ OQMAZ

170654 XANAPOYAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
160603 MAPIIQAHZ ANTQNIOZ

159531 TOYPKAKHZ AYZZANAPOZ-XAPAAA

AKYPOZ: AAGOZ ZTPO®H

155134 KAMMNEPHZ IQANNHZ
163485 KOYMTZIAHZ HAIAZ

AKYPOZz: AAOGOZ KINHZH NMOAIQN

125851 IQANNOY XPHZTOZ
124581 TZHMAANAZ ZENOOQN

AEN ZYMMETEIXE

117908 NMAMNAAHMHTPIOY KQNXTANTINOX

2002 KAO ©EPMAI
1999 HPAKAHZ
2001 OK NAOYZA
1998 APHZ

2003 HPAKAHZ
2002 AGA.AK.AZ
1998 MAOK

2002 MAKEAONIK
2002 AMOAKAA
2003 APHZ

2002 QPIQNZEP
2001 N.A.B.EAAA
2003 APHZ

2003 MAKEAONIK
2002 AOA.AK.AX
2004 AGA.AK.AZ
2004 A.T.Z.M.KA
2002 APHZ

2004 APHZ

2003 N.A.B.EAAA
2004 APHZ

2001 OO

2004 APHZ

2004 AMOAKAA
2004 AOA.AK.AX
2004 APHZ

2004 A.Z.NHPEAZ
2004 K.%.2.2005
2003 A.T.Z.M.KA
2004 AMOAKAA
2004 MAKEAONIK
2004 HPAKAHZ
2002 A.T.Z.M.KA

2003 NEAMOAH
2004 OO

1995 QPIQNZEP
1995 MAOK

1992 APHZ

200m NETAAOYAA - TYNAIKQN (25)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

NAIA
EQHB
NAIA
ANAP
nn-A
NAIA
ANAP
NAIA
NAIA
nn-A
NAIA
NAIA
nn-A
nn-A
NAIA
nn-s
nn-s
NAIA
nn-s
nn-A
nn-s
NAIA
nn-s
nn-s
nn-s
nn-s
nn-s
nn-s
nn-A
nn-s
nn-s
nn-s
NAIA

nn-A
nn-s

ANAP
ANAP

ANAP

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
:43.37
:47.84

01
01

13.00
13.83
14.55
14.86
15.81
16.13
19.71
21.15
21.74
22.44
23.21
23.41
23.63
24.25
24.98
26.35
26.51
26.91
27.16
28.70
29.20
29.66
30.86
33.88
34.36
35.69
36.64
37.45
37.51
37.66
38.05

18/11/2016 MNpwi

K/&n AM OVOUATEN®VUHO E.l'. Zopareio Karnyopic Enidoon
1 139446 PAYTOIMOYAOQOY ®OINIQ 1999 HPAKAHZ NEAN 02:23.79

2 139683 TZIQPA AHMHTPA 1999 MAKEAONIK NEAN 02:24.04

3 147617 KATMEAAOY AITEAIKH 2001 MNMAOK KP-A 02:26.93

4 135683 MPAX>A MAPIA 1998 00O F'YN. 02:31.47

5 160483 AEPMENTZOIAQY NEQPI'IA 2003 HPAKAHZ MK-A 02:32.30

6 137430 ZKYAONAZIQY EYTYXIA 1998 APHX F'YN. 02:32.40

7 175229 MANAAOMOYAOQOY XPYZTAANA 2002 MNMAOK KP-A 02:37.18

8 143435 KYNHIOMOYAQY IQANNA 2001 APHX KP-A 02:38.83

9 147309 NTANTZEAO MAPIA-EAIZABET 2001 AGA.AK.AZ  KP-A 02:43.46

10 154622 MHTTOY AIKATEPINH 2001 APHX KP-A 02:46.80

11 158413 HAIAAOY AGANAZIA 2003 KAO OEPMAI TK-A 02:47.81

12 143454 AZMNOYTI'AAH MAPIA-EIPHNH 2001 K.X.2.2005 KP-A 02:51.91

13 156040 ANAXTAZIAAQY OETIZ 2002 APHX KP-A 02:56.00

14 161491 AOYPH HAEKTPA 2003 AGA.AK.AX TIK-A 02:57.29

15 158949 N'AAITH AIKATEPINH 2004 OK NAOYZA TIK-B 03:04.91

AKYPOZ: AAOOZ ZTPO®DH
155387 ZO®IANIAOY TZOBANA-ANNA 2002 MNAOK KP-A
AEN ZYMMETEIXE
147193 XPYZANOAKOIMNOYAQY MEQPIITA 2001 KAO ©GEPMAI KP-A

200m NETAAOYAA - ANAPQN (25)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

7

18/11/2016 MNpwi

8



1

K/&n AM OvOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio Karnyopic Enidoon
1 133870 ZO®IANIAHZ NIKOAAOX 1998 NAOK ANAP 02:00.37
2 128750 KONZTANTINEZKOY KONZTANTIN 1994 NANZEP ANAP 02:06.85
3 119963 MOYZAX XPHZTOX 1995 APHZ ANAP 02:08.17
4 143271 KOYTPHZ AHMHTPIOX 2000 HPAKAHZ E®OHB 02:08.55
5 126488 MOYPATIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 1995 XANO ANAP 02:09.18
6 132612 AANAOITANNHZ AZTEPIOX 1997 NAOK ANAP 02:11.47
7 147310 KQNZTANTINIAHZ APIZTEIAHZ 2001 MNAOK NAIA 02:14.80
8 155386 >OO®IANIAHZ IQANNHX 2002 NAOK MAIA 02:16.91
9 147128 ZIONAZ TEQPIIOZ 2001 APHX NAIA 02:17.67

10 143355 KAMNOYZIAHZ NIKOAAOZ 2000 MNAOK E®HB 02:19.42
11 155910 KANAPOINOYAOZ NIKOAAOX 2002 AGA.AK.AX TAIA 02:19.44
12 128733 XAPATAZ0OZ XPH>TOX 1995 HPAKAHZ ANAP 02:20.24
13 157878 AMNOZTOAIAHZ IZIAQPOX 2002 KAO ©OEPMAI MAIA 02:22.93
14 147120 TKOYMIMANITZAZ OEOAQPOX 2001 APHZ MAIA 02:23.33
15 160378 STAMATHZ NIKOAAOZ ABPAAM 2002 APHX NAIA 02:23.62
16 156037 KAAOYZHZ IQANNHZ 2002 APHX MAIA 02:23.70
17 158483 ZAXAPIAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2004 APHX nrn-B 02:24.44
18 157888 ANAPEAAHZ ZMYPIAQN 2002 KAO ©OEPMAI MAIA 02:24.91
19 159520 KOYTEAHZ KQNZTANTINOX 2003 0006 nr-A 02:47.11
20 156047 MHTZIAZ ANAPEAZ 2002 AGA.AK.AZ NAIA 02:51.36
21 154033 TXONIAZ AGANAZIOX 2002 APHX NAIA 02:53.70
22 147123 KITZOKQZTAZ NIKOAAOZ 2001 APHZ MAIA 02:57.76
23 162270 KOZMANOZ IQANNHZ 2004 MAKEAONIK nMn-B 03:21.34
ErKATEAEIWE
158706 XIMOI'TANNHZ >QTHPIOX 2004 KAO ©GEPMAI Mn-B

50m MPOZOIO - TYNAIKQN (25) 19/11/2016 Npwi

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

K/&n AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwparteio Katnyopic Enidoon
1 143110 NEAKOYAH AIKATEPINH 2000 AGA.AK.AX  NEAN 00:34.83
2 130318 XOPOZIAQY PAGAHAIA 1997 APHZ IYN. 00:34.91
3 156044 NMPIMEPAKH EAENH 2002 AOA.AK.AX KP-A 00:34.99
4 133366 XATZHMETPOY ANNA-MAPIA 1997 APHZ IYN. 00:35.48
5 129896 MATMANIKOAAQOY XPIZTINA 1996 HPAKAHZ F'YN. 00:36.70
6 135409 NMANTAZH KQNZTANTINA 1998 O®O IYN. 00:37.37
7 147187 MAYPOMATIAOY AEZIMOINA 2001 APHX KP-A 00:37.45
8 135911 NAMNNA AHMHTPA 1999 HPAKAHZ NEAN 00:37.52
9 154019 KATZABOY XPYZANGH 2001 NAOK KP-A 00:37.94

10 145367 ZTE®OYAH IQANNA 2000 MNAOK NEAN 00:38.16
11 154622 MHTTOY AIKATEPINH 2001 APHX KP-A 00:38.36
12 136126 MAPMAPA EAIZABET 1998 NAOK IYN. 00:38.72
13 160050 KIZIPH EAENH 2002 N.A.B.EAAA KP-A 00:39.25
14 156040 ANAZTAZIAAQY OETIZ 2002 APHZ KP-A 00:39.39
15 158276 AIAMANTOIOYAOY KYPIAKH 2004 A.Z.NHPEAX T1K-B 00:39.92
16 160496 MAZOYTH MAPIA ANAZTAZIA 2004 HPAKAHZ MK-B 00:40.15
17 143142 XAPANAMIMIAQOY MAPIA 2000 A.>.NHPEAZ NEAN 00:40.16
18 155462 TKOBTZIA BAZIAIKH 2003 AEA.MTOA. MK-A 00:40.18
19 161323 AITTAOY OEOAQPA 2004 APHX NnK-B 00:40.44
20 161778 ZAANONIKIAOY ZO®IA EAIZZABET 2003 KAO OEPMAI TK-A 00:40.49
21 155256 TAMIMAKAKOY EAAH 2003 AEA.MTOA. nK-A 00:40.74
22 143435 KYNHIOMOYAOY IQANNA 2001 APHZ KP-A 00:40.83
23 155490 MHAIKOY NIKOAETA 2003 K.x.2.2005 TMK-A 00:41.01
24 159413 NAZKAPIAOY EAENH 2002 AGA.AK.AZ  KP-A 00:41.16
25 160395 NAMAZH>H ®PEIAEPIKH 2004 APHX MNK-B 00:41.17
26 158609 TKOYNTA KQNZTANTINA 2003 APHX NnK-A 00:41.31
27 159342 KYMPIANIAOY ZTAYPOYAA 2003 MAKEAONIK TMK-A 00:42.11
28 156915 KQXTAPEAAH BAZIAIKH 2003 AEA.TITOA. NnK-A 00:42.33
29 160382 KYPQOY AYAIA 2003 APHX MK-A 00:42.82
30 158445 KIOxXH >O®IA-EAENH 2003 MAKEAONIK TMK-A 00:42.92
31 157449 MHTTOY XPYZA 2003 APHX MK-A 00:43.35
32 158640 KAPABATOY MAI'AAAHNH 2003 0006 NnK-A 00:43.43
33 159121 KOZMANOY IQANNA 2003 MAKEAONIK TMK-A 00:43.61
34 157180 XIQMOY MAI'AAAHNH 2003 HPAKAHZ NnK-A 00:43.90
35 165237 MANAAAH ZQH 2003 N.A.B.EANA TIK-A 00:43.97
36 160013 MATZIOY EAENH 2004 K.x.2.2005 TIK-B 00:44.00



37
38
39
40
a1
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

161864
159703
160030
158230
160486
166099
164875
162561
162982
156304
162549
143544
160470
160385
164172
159414
166309
166096
158948
162358
158639
156903

NIKOAAIAOY ZTE®ANIA
XATZETOIAQOY APIAANH
MMNOYZAOYKH EAENH

FPABAAH EAENA
KOYPATZINOY ZOO®IA
AMOZTOAIAOY MAPIA
MNAZIMAAA ZQTHPIA
AEMONIAOY EAENH-ANNA
XATZHANAPEA MATAAAHNH
MANOYZAPIAQY EYAITEAIA
TPIKIQNH FEQPIIA
MANTEAIAAOQY AZMAZIA
EAEYOEPA ZMAPAIAA-ANAZTAZIA
TZQNOY EYZTAGIA MYPTQ
AAAMIAQY MAPIA

AZAANIAOY IQANNA
MAMAGANAZIOY KYPIAKH MAPIA
FMANNAKOYAH MAPIA EAENH
MMNITEPNA EAEYOEPIA

KANANH ZTYAIANH ANAZTAZIA
KOYMANTZIQTH I®IFENEIA
BEPIKOKOY AIKATEPINH

AKYPH EKKINHZH

121573

MPOAPOMIAQY MANAIIQTA

AKYPOZz: AAOGOZ ZTPOODH

135847

TZINAAKH EYTENIA

AEN ZYMMETEIXE

160377
168359
162274
137689

2TOIMENOY EIPHNH
KAZAMH MAPIAPITA
BAPAIKOY AIKATEPINH
ANABANOY NIKOAETTA

2004 AMOAKAA
2004 AMOAKAA
2004 AMOAKAA
2003 K.2.2.2005
2004 HPAKAHZ
2004 A.T.Z.M.KA
2004 NEAMOAH
2004 A.T.Z.M.KA
2004 A.T.Z.M.KA
2002 A.T.Z.M.KA
2004 NEAMOAH
2001 OO

2004 0006

2003 APHZ
2004 MAKEAONIK
2004 HPAKAHZ
2004 AMOAKAA
2004 A.T.Z.M.KA
2004 OK NAOYZA
2004 APHZ
2004 0006

2004 AEA.MTOA.

1994 AGA.AK.AZ

1999 MAKEAONIK

2002 APHZ

2002 MAKEAONIK

2004 MAKEAONIK
1999 KAO OEPMAI

50m MPOZOIO - ANAPQN (25)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

MNK-B
nK-B
MNK-B
MnK-A
MNK-B
nK-B
MNK-B
nK-B
MNK-B
KP-A
MNK-B
KP-A
MNK-B
MnK-A
MNnK-B
nK-B
MNK-B
nK-B
MNnK-B
nK-B
MNK-B
nK-B

F'YN.

NEAN

KP-A

KP-A

nK-B
NEAN

00:44.09
00:44.14
00:44.87
00:45.05
00:45.21
00:46.25
00:46.48
00:46.52
00:46.71
00:46.84
00:47.40
00:47.72
00:47.99
00:48.02
00:48.22
00:48.72
00:48.77
00:49.38
00:49.43
00:49.65
00:49.75

00:

51.88

19/11/2016 MNpwi

K/&n AM OvopaTEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio Karnyopic Enidoon
1 132132 NAMAAOMNOYAOZ XPHZTOX 1997 NAOK ANAP 00:29.45
2 143452 AZMNOYTAAHXZ APKAAIOZ-TEQPIIO: 2001 K.x.2.2005 MAIA 00:29.91
3 124373 BAAXOMOYAOZ IQANNHZ 1995 NAYKOZ ANAP 00:30.06
4 140039 BOITANTZOIAOY ZTYAIANOZ 2000 MNAOK EOHB 00:30.82
5 147145 MOYTZ0xz AHMHTPIOZ 2001 AEA.MTOA. MAIA 00:30.85
6 107833 ANAINQZTOY NIKOAAOX 1990 NOMATP ANAP 00:31.46
7 135248 TITOMOYAOZ FABPIHA 1998 NAOK ANAP 00:31.58
8 157168 KAKAMOYKAX ANTQNIOX 2003 AOA.AK.AX MN-A 00:32.30
9 135200 KOKKINIAHZ IQANNHZ 1998 NAOK ANAP 00:32.37

10 135404 NOYTZIAZ OEOAQPOx 1998 APHX ANAP 00:32.40
11 125851 IQANNOY XPHZTOZ 1995 QPIQNZEP ANAP 00:32.75

147080 NKAATZIAHX MIXAHA 2001 MAKEAONIK MAIA 00:32.75
13 132972 >ABBIAHZ EMMANOYHA 1998 NAOK ANAP 00:32.78
14 132305 TXOYMANHZX BAZIAEIOX 1997 APHZ ANAP 00:32.79
15 155258 KAAAITZOMOYAOZ XPHZTOX 2003 AEA.MTOA. Mnn-A 00:33.87
16 146051 ZHKOX AHMHTPIOZ 2000 HPAKAHX EOHB 00:33.90
17 135610 ®IAANHZ-ZABBAIAHZ NIKOAAOZ 1998 HPAKAHZ ANAP 00:33.91
18 142560 NITX0X NEQPIr1I0% 1999 HPAKAHZ EOHB 00:33.94
19 139344 NMOAYXPONIAAHZ AITEAOZ 1999 AOA.AK.AZ  EOHB 00:34.44
20 157841 APENOBIAAHZ KQNZTANTINOX 2001 OK NAOYZA TAIA 00:34.66
21 155242 MAMAAOMNOYAOZ NMANATIQTHZ 2003 AEA.TITOA. nr-A 00:34.80
22 131006 AAMANHZ XPHZTOX 1997 NO MAKEA ANAP 00:34.81
23 147128 ZIONAZ TEQPIIOZ 2001 APHX NAIA 00:34.96
24 147295 KAPATZIOYAAZ XTAYPOX 2002 KAO ©OEPMAI MAIA 00:35.03
25 135331 MANIATHZ XYMEQN 1998 NAOK ANAP 00:35.23
26 157838 MMITEPNAX MANATIQTHX 2001 OK NAOYZA TAIA 00:36.26
27 154945 NAKKAZ ANAZTAZIOZ 2002 MAKEAONIK TMAIA 00:36.34
28 157048 ©YMIANHXZ ANAXTAZIOX 2004 AEA.MTOA. rnn-B 00:36.63
29 155237 KANAITZOMNOYAOZ NAPAZKEYAZ 2003 AEA.TITOA. nr-A 00:36.75
30 155134 KAMIMEPHZ IQANNHX 2003 NEATOAH rnr-A 00:36.95
31 155444 KAPAAE=HZ IQANNHZ-AGANAZIOZ 2002 QPIQNZEP NAIA 00:37.22

2



32
33
34
35

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
a4
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

152935
154032
156012
162069
154674
162736
154579
158495
166542
156916
159519
160388
158484
166218
170224
166178
159700
159597
160294
157877
170654
160354
160399
160603
163583
158343
163485
158823

FANTZOZX MANATIQTHZ
MAMAAOIMOYAOZ AMNOZTOAOZ
XATZETOIAOY ArHZINAOZ
KQNZTANTINIAHZ PA®AHA
ZQTHPIOY AGANAZIOZ
MATAIAKAZ XPHZTOXZ
OIAINMIAHZ NIKOAAOZ
KONIAPHZ OAYZ>EAZ
KOYTZOYKHZ AMNOZTOAOZ
MOYTZOZ IQANNHZ
FMANOYTZHX EYZTPATIOX
2TAMATHZ EYAITEAOZ
KAIMAKAMHZ EYAITEAOZ
TZIQAHZ AHMHTPIOZ
KAPAKETIAHZ MAPAZKEB
MOYPATIAHZ EYZTPATIOZ
MAKPIAHZ MEQPIIOZ
MHAIKOZ MAYAOZ
OEOCAQPIAHZ AHMHTPIOX
AMOZTOAEPOZ BAZINEIOZ
XANAPOYAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
ZTYNIAPAZ ©OQMAZ
KATZATOZ AGANAZIOZ
MAPIIQAHZ ANTQNIOZ
FEPOMOYAOZ KQNZTANTINOZ
ZAMAPAZ TEQPIIOZ
KOYNTZIAHZ HAIAZ

TQNIAZ OEOAQPOZ

AEN ZYMMETEIXE

169955

ANEZTAKHZ AHMHTPIOZ

2001 AMOAKAA
2002 NAOK

2002 AMOAKAA
2002 A.Z.NHPEAZ
2000 AMOAKAA
2002 APHZ

2001 N.A.B.EAAA
2004 A.T.Z.M.KA
2003 APHZ

2004 AEA.MTOA.
2003 0006

2004 APHZ

2004 APHZ

2004 AMOAKAA
2001 O®06

2004 AGA.AK.AZ
2004 AMOAKAA
2004 K.2.2.2005
2004 APHZ

2002 KAO ©EPMAI
2004 MAKEAONIK
2004 AMOAKAA
2004 0006

2004 HPAKAHZ
2004 A.Z.NHPEAZ
2002 A.T.Z.M.KA
2004 0006

2004 AEA.MTOA.

2001 AEA.MTOA.

100m EAEYOEPO - T'YNAIKQN (25)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

NAIA
NAIA
NAIA
NAIA
EQHB
NAIA
NAIA
nn-s
nn-A
nn-s
nn-A
nn-s
nn-s
nn-s
NAIA
nn-s
nn-s
nn-s
nn-s
NAIA
nn-s
nn-s
nn-s
nn-s
nn-s
NAIA
nn-s
nn-s

MAIA

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

37.27
37.40
37.65
37.72
37.72
39.17
39.22
39.24
40.57
40.87
41.20
41.28
41.76
41.82
42.14
43.56
43.63
44.08
44.79
45.22
45.42
45.57
47.72
47.90
48.12
48.86
51.44
51.51

19/11/2016 MNpwi

K/&n AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwparteio Katnyopic Enidoon
1 167704 ANTQNIOY KAAIA 2000 MAOK NEAN 00:57.60
2 139786 MAPKANTE AEZIMOINA 2000 MNMAOK NEAN 00:57.79
3 143175 AIAKOIMOYAQY MEAINA-ANNA 2000 HPAKAHZ NEAN 00:58.85
4 143865 APNAKH OATA 2000 MNMAOK NEAN 00:59.02
5 147276 KIPTZOIAQOY BAZIAIKH-MAPIA 2002 APHZ KP-A 01:00.72
6 136250 ®IOPETZH EAENH 1998 APHX IYN. 01:01.35
7 140719 AAEZIOY MANATIQTA 2000 APHZz NEAN 01:01.46
8 143129 TKPATKOIMOYAQY NMOAYNIKH 2000 HPAKAHZ NEAN 01:01.91
9 155387 ZO®IANIAOY TZOBANA-ANNA 2002 MNMAOK KP-A 01:01.92

10 175229 MNMAMNAAOTMOYAQOY XPYZTAANA 2002 MAOK KP-A 01:02.41
11 153006 KAMOYZIAQOY ANNA 2002 MNMAOK KP-A 01:02.43
12 156048 BAZIAEIAAQOY KQNZTANTINA 2002 AGA.AK.AZ KP-A 01:02.44
13 132319 ZEBAZTIAAQY APIZTH 1997 00O IYN. 01:02.52
14 130318 XOPOZIAOY PAOGAHAIA 1997 APHZ I'YN. 01:02.55
15 155377 TTANNAKQOYPOY ZTYAIANH 2002 AGA.AK.AZ KP-A 01:02.95
16 147297 MAAENAH EYTYXIA 2001 KAO ©GEPMAI KP-A 01:03.04
17 147226 ZOPMIAQY EAIZABET 2001 APHZz KP-A 01:03.06
18 147272 KAPAKQTTA AHMHTPA 2002 MAOK KP-A 01:03.11
19 157452 KEXAI'TA EAENH 2003 APHZz MnK-A 01:03.35
20 143435 KYNHIOMOYAOQOY IQANNA 2001 APHZ KP-A 01:03.57

143188 KOTANIAOY AIKATEPINH 2000 APHZz NEAN 01:03.57
22 140717 TMAZINH AAEZANAPA 2000 ATMNOAKAA NEAN 01:03.99
23 145769 ZIAMEAH BAZIAIKH 2000 APHZz NEAN 01:04.07
24 133366 XATZHIMETPOY ANNA-MAPIA 1997 APHZ I'YN. 01:04.11

135678 AIAMIA MAPIA 1998 NMAOK 'YN. 01:04.11
26 137430 ZKYAONAZIOY EYTYXIA 1998 APHZ I'YN. 01:04.22
27 143142 XAPANAMIIIAOY MAPIA 2000 A.Z.NHPEAX NEAN 01:04.40
28 156044 TMPIMEPAKH EAENH 2002 AGA.AK.AZ  KP-A 01:04.43
29 157445 KEH AIKATEPINH-XPYZOBAAA 2003 APHZz MK-A 01:04.48
30 147277 STEGANIAQOY ZTAMATIA 2002 APHZ KP-A 01:04.55
31 156787 MHAIANIAOY NMOAY=ENH 2002 AGA.AK.AZ KP-A 01:04.57

160483 AEPMENTZOI'AQY F'EQPIIA 2003 HPAKAHZ MK-A 01:04.57

3



33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
a1
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

134739
158414
147134
158413
132198
153016
155009
159440
147309
160050
135409
143542
145367
147187
156043
143268
135683
159685
162111
158792
154622
160402
142943
157178
162336
159469
160351
157041
135674
163664
159409
160377
156768
159473
160301
160489
161323
159414
158276
155256
162898
143544
162281
158609
155907
157449
160395
158445
160487
164875
163204
161864
156911
156304
162283
162943
160030
167103
147575
166749
158640
167282
162145
160406
166091

KANEAAIAOY HAIANA

NMAKH AIKATEPINH

BAAXOY ZO®IA

HAIAAOY AGANAZIA
ZQIrPA®QOY MEQPIIA
XAINOIAQY ZO®IA

MAAENAH ®ANH

HMEPIAOY OEOCAQPA-AGANAZIA
NTANTZEAO MAPIA-EAIZABET
KIZIPH EAENH

MANTAZH KQNZTANTINA
MANAQPA EAIZABET
ZTE®OYAH IQANNA
MAYPOMATIAQY AEZMOINA
MMOYTZH ANOOYAA
MAMAAOIMOYAOY APIYPH
MPAZZA MAPIA

=ENIAOY EYAITEAIA

ZMHAIQTIAOY AAKMHNH AEZMOIN

AITTA AIKATEPINH

MHTTOY AIKATEPINH

KAPIA MAPIA-PA®AEANA
AAZKANOIMNOYAQOY OEOAQPA
MANQAH ANAPONIKH
KOrKA XPIZTINA
TKPATKOMOYAQOY AAEZANAPA
FKPITZOY AEZMOINA
XPIZTOMNOYAQOY EYAITEAIA
AMANATIAOY HAEKTPA
MEKAH PA®AHAIA ZTEOANIA
MANAAAOY EAEYOEPIA
2TOIMENOY EIPHNH
FAAAIOY TEQPTIA
KOYTZOMIXA EYAITEAIA
XANAIAOMOYAOY MEAINA
MHTAKIAH AANAH

AIITAOY OEOAQPA
AZAANIAOY IQANNA
AIAMANTOMOYAOQOY KYPIAKH
TAMMAKAKOY EAAH
MANTEAH MAPKEAAA
MANTEAIAAOY AZMAZIA
MIXAHAOYAH XPIZTINA
FKOYNTA KQNZTANTINA
ABPAMIAOY ANNA

MHTTOY XPYZA

MNAMNAZHXH ®PEIAEPIKH
KIOZH ZO®IA-EAENH
KOYPTH ®QTEINH
MNAZIMAAA ZQTHPIA
NMAKOYMATOY EAENH
NIKOAAIAOY ZTE®ANIA
MNAATZH ZQH
MANOYZAPIAQOY EYAITEAIA
MOYPATIAQY XPYZOIMHIH
XAZA EAIAN

MMOYZAOYKH EAENH
FEQPIFOYzZH MAPINA
MYZTA=-KOZEOI'AOY IQANNA
ANAPEAAQOY ZTE®ANIA
KAPABATOY MAIAAAHNH
AHMOY BAZIAIKH MAPAZKEYH
IQANNIAOY AHMHTPA
TZEAIOY ANAZTAZIA
MANTEAH KQNZTANTINA

1999 HPAKAHZXZ
2001 KAO ©EPMAI
2001 HPAKAHZ
2003 KAO ©EPMAI
1997 APHZ

2000 NAOK

2003 A.Z.NHPEAZ
2004 AGA.AK.AZ
2001 AOGA.AK.AX
2002 N.A.B.EAAA
1998 00O

2000 OO

2000 NAOK

2001 APHZ

2002 APHZ

2000 OO

1998 00O

2003 KAO ©EPMAI
2003 APHZ

2004 K.2.2.2005
2001 APHZ

2004 OO

2000 M.AA.TPEBE
2003 HPAKAHZ
2004 K.x.2.2005
2004 HPAKAHZ
2002 AMOAKAA
2002 AMOAKAA
1998 0®0O

2003 AOGA.AK.AZ
2004 AOA.AK.AX
2002 APHZ

2002 APHZ

2003 AMOAKAA
2004 AOA.AK.AX
2004 AOA.AK.AZ
2004 APHZ

2004 HPAKAHZ
2004 A.Z.NHPEAZ
2003 AEA.MTOA.
2004 A.T.Z.M.KA
2001 OO

2004 MAKEAONIK
2003 APHZ

2002 HPAKAHZ
2003 APHZ

2004 APHZ

2003 MAKEAONIK
2004 HPAKAHZ
2004 NEATMOAH
2004 EATEK
2004 AMOAKAA
2004 AEA.MTOA.
2002 A.T.Z.M.KA
2004 MAKEAONIK
2004 A.T.Z.M.KA
2004 AMOAKAA
2004 N.A.B.EAAA
2001 MAKEAONIK
2004 KAO ©EPMAI
2003 OO

2004 A.T.Z.M.KA
2004 A.Z.NHPEAZ
2004 0006

2004 A.T.Z.M.KA

NEAN
KP-A

KP-A

MnK-A
F'YN.

NEAN
MnK-A
nK-B
KP-A

KP-A

F'YN.

NEAN
NEAN
KP-A

KP-A

NEAN
F'YN.

MnK-A
MnK-A
nK-B
KP-A

nK-B
NEAN
MnK-A
MNK-B
nK-B
KP-A

KP-A

F'YN.

MnK-A
MNnK-B
KP-A

KP-A

MnK-A
MNnK-B
nK-B
MNnK-B
nK-B
MNnK-B
MnK-A
MNK-B
KP-A

MNK-B
MnK-A
KP-A

MnK-A
MNK-B
MnK-A
MNK-B
nK-B
MNK-B
nK-B
MNK-B
KP-A

nK-B
MNK-B
nK-B
MNK-B
KP-A

MNK-B
MnK-A
MNK-B
nK-B
MNK-B
nK-B

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

:04.83
:04.93
:05.16
:05.20
:06.06
:06.07
:06.13
:06.23
:06.38
:06.52
:06.61
:06.72
:06.73
:07.00
:07.18
:07.88
:08.19
:08.49
:09.00
:09.01
:09.31
:09.44
:09.47
:09.96
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

10.26
10.26
10.40
10.48
11.18
11.22
11.30
11.42
12.12
12.23
12.72
12.98
13.70
14.25
14.35
14.90
15.16
15.31
15.69
15.71
16.05
16.12
16.20
16.55
16.85
16.92
17.31
17.65
17.91
18.40
18.47
18.72
19.33
20.32
20.52
20.60
21.43
22.41
22.44
22.46
22.64



98 158705 ZEMEPTZIAOY-TOAOIKOY ANAPEA 2004 KAO ©GEPMAI TK-B 01:22.73

99 156903 BEPIKOKOY AIKATEPINH 2004 AEA.MTOA. MK-B 01:23.02
100 162274 BAPAIKOY AIKATEPINH 2004 MAKEAONIK TK-B 01:23.41
101 162982 XATZHANAPEA MATAAAHNH 2004 A.T.Z.1.KA MK-B 01:23.76
102 158409 KQZTAPA EAEYOEPIA 2003 KAO GEPMAI TMK-A 01:23.90
103 167687 ZIAXOYAH HAIANA 2004 HPAKAHZ MK-B 01:24.07
104 162273 TZINAAKH OATA 2004 MAKEAONIK TK-B 01:24.82
105 158639 KOYMANTZIQTH I®INTENEIA 2004 000 MK-B 01:25.85
106 159703 XATZETOIAOY APIAANH 2004 ATMNOAKAA MNK-B 01:26.13
107 160470 EAEYOEPA ZMAPAIAA-ANAZTAZIA 2004 000 MK-B 01:26.22
108 159467 TZIQNH AEZMNOINA 2004 ATMNOAKAA MNK-B 01:28.21
109 163205 MAZXAAIAQY AHMHTPA 2003 EATEK MK-A 01:28.54
110 166099 AMOZTOAIAQOY MAPIA 2004 A.T.Z.M.KA MNK-B 01:28.73
111 162275 AXTMAPIAQY EYAOZIA 2003 MAKEAONIK TK-A 01:29.73
112 160486 KOYPATZINOY ZOO®IA 2004 HPAKAHZ NK-B 01:31.42
113 166309 MAMAGANAZIQOY KYPIAKH MAPIA 2004 ATMNOAKAA MK-B 01:33.59
114 160865 ZKEDAAE ANAZTAZIA 2004 K.z.2.2005 TIK-B 01:41.19
115 173631 AAEZIOY PAGAHAIA 2003 N.A.B.EAANA TIK-A 01:52.57

AKYPH EKKINHZH
164204 ZA®EIPH KQNZTANTINA 2003 EATEK MK-A
170137 ZA®EIPIAOY ZTAMATIA 2004 N.A.B.EAANA TIK-B
AEN ZYMMETEIXE
133469 MANATTANNH ®PEIAEPIKH 1998 APHZ YN.
160385 TZQNOY EYZTAGIA MYPTQ 2003 APHZ MK-A
156698 KOYKOYAH MAPIA 2000 HPAKAHZ NEAN
MERIJAN NIKOL 1998 ALB F'YN.
100m EAEYOEPO - ANAPQN (25) 19/11/2016 Npwi
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ 4
K/&n AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwparteio Katnyopic Enidoon
1 132132 MANAAOMOYAOZ XPHZTOZ 1997 NAOK ANAP 00:50.81
2 128470 TAYAAPIAHZ AMOZTOAOZ 1996 MAOK ANAP 00:51.68
3 127862 MYAQNAZ OQTIOZ 1996 APHZ ANAP 00:52.24
4 128750 KONZTANTINEZKOY KONZTANTIN 1994 NANZEP ANAP 00:52.97
128973 KITZOYAHZ XPHZTOX 1996 HPAKAHZ ANAP 00:52.97
6 140039 BOI'TANTZOIAQY ZTYAIANOZX 2000 MNMAOK EOHB 00:53.54
7 143271 KOYTPHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2000 HPAKAHZ EOHB 00:54.38
8 119756 XATZHANTQNAKHZ AHMHTPIOZ 1993 APHZ ANAP 00:55.24
9 144020 ZTE®POMOYAOZ AGANAZIOZ 2000 HPAKAHZ EOHB 00:55.72

10 143143 KEAEMOYPHZ N'EQPriox 2000 OBAK EOHB 00:55.74

11 162658 KOYTZQY NEQPrioz 1996 NO MAKEA ANAP 00:55.93

12 141308 MEMMEXZ NIKOAAOZ 1999 MAKEAONIK E®HB 00:55.94

13 146051 ZHKOZ AHMHTPIOZ 2000 HPAKAHZ EOHB 00:56.22

14 139344 NMOAYXPONIAAHZ AITTEAOZ 1999 AOA.AK.AX EOHB 00:56.23

15 157882 TZITZINIAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2000 HPAKAHZ EOHB 00:56.70

16 147621 KATHZ ZTAYPOZ-NIKOAAOX 2001 MNMAOK MAIA 00:56.76

17 155428 ZKOPAOMOYAOZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2001 NMAOK MAIA 00:57.29

18 143172 NOYNHX BAZINAEIOZ 2001 MNMAOK MAIA 00:57.33

19 143355 KAMOYZIAHZ NIKOAAOZ 2000 NMAOK EOHB 00:57.95

20 135324 MNMOYPNAPAZ APIZTEIAHZ 1998 MAOK ANAP 00:58.16

21 154939 TAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2002 AGA.AK.AZ  TAIA 00:58.21

22 143165 KAPAAHMHTPHZ NIKOAAOX 2001 MNMAOK MAIA 00:58.32

23 147128 ZIONAZ TEQPIIO 2001 APHZz MAIA 00:58.35

24 155910 KANAPOIMOYAOZ NIKOAAOX 2002 AGA.AK.AZ MAIA 00:58.37

25 143273 PIITAZ ZMYPOZ-AIMIAIOZ 2000 HPAKAHZ EOHB 00:58.40

26 155255 AEAHMAPHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2002 AEA.MTOA. MAIA 00:58.82

27 156037 KAANOYZHZ IQANNHZ 2002 APHZz MAIA 00:59.02

28 147307 O®QTIOY KQNZTANTINOZ 2001 MAOK MAIA 00:59.20

29 147146 AZIMPATKA©OZz ZQTHPIOZ 2001 AEA.NTOA. MAIA 00:59.53

30 155899 MANATFEQPIIOY NEQPrioz 2002 AGA.AK.AZ  TIAIA 00:59.69

31 160378 ZTAMATHZ NIKOAAOZ ABPAAM 2002 APHZz MAIA 00:59.74

32 155905 MMNOYNTOYPOIAOY ©OEO®ANHZ-XP 2002 MAOK MAIA 00:59.87

33 135201 ABPAMIAHZ AAEZIOZ 1998 HPAKAHZ ANAP 00:59.95

34 143559 KEANIKOAAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2001 MAOK MAIA 01:00.19

35 147080 TKAATZIAHZ MIXAHA 2001 MAKEAONIK TMAIA 01:00.43

36 135404 NOYTZIAZ ©OEOAQPOZ 1998 APHZ ANAP 01:00.44



37

39
40
a1
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101

155379
161282
143276
155408
147123
164861
155213
143506
143926
147278
155409
152935
157176
157561
162069
155426
154674

158447 AGANAZIAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ

157453
157416
143449
156047
158586
135681
158408
164527
155246
153240
157048
154579
161777
164166
157429
159520
163852
158411
157464
161237
170224
162736
159519
158197
160383
160388
171492
158495
170819
160380
159143
159466
164461
170098
160294
158823
159700
159683
166218
158343
166178
163248
160603
160493
160399
167223
163485

BAKOY®TZHZ AHMHTPIOZ
APOYTIOYNIAN ENTOYAPNT
NIONTAZ XAPINAOZ

KANAMMNAAIKAZ KQNZTANTINOZ

KITZOKQZTAZ NIKOAAOZ

EAEYOEPAKHZ AEQNIAAZ STEDAN

ZTAYPIAHZ KQNZTANTINOX
FABANAZ EMMANOYHA
ZEYTQAHZ NIKOAAOZ
MAYPIAHZ AAEZANAPOZ
KANAMIMAAIKAZ BAZINEIOZ
FANTZOZ MANATIQTHZ
NABPOZIAHZ TAZIAPXHZ
KPEMMYAAZ AGANAZIOZ
KQNZTANTINIAHZ PAOAHA
XAIAMBOZ KQNZTANTINOZ
ZQTHPIOY AGANAZIOX

NAAAZ KQNZTANTINOZ
KEAEMNOYPHZ MIXAHA
ANTQNIAAHZ AAEZEANAPOZ
MHTZIAZ ANAPEAZ
KANATKANHZ AHMHTPIOX
MANTEAIAAHZ HAIAZ
KQZTAPAZ KQNZTANTINOZ
KAPAMANQAHZ EMMANOYHA
KONTAKAZ AHMHTPIOX
BAIZIAHZ HPAKAHZ
OYMIANHZ ANAZTAZIOZ
OIAIMNMIAHZ NIKOAAOZ
2ZAAONIKIAHZ EYATTEAOZ
ZHNTHPIAHZ MAYAOZ
KETIKOIAOY ZTAYPOZ
KOYTEAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
MMNATAKHZ BAZIAEIOZ
MOYAANIAAHZ ZTEPIIOZ
OPEIMTIAHZ KYPIAKOZ
MNITZOYAHZ KYPIAKOZ
KAPAKETIAHZ MAPAZKEB
MATAIAKAZ XPHZTOZ
MAMOYTZHZ EYZTPATIOZ
NTOYPAKOIAOY AIONYZIOZ
KAMMOYPIAHZ ®INQN
2TAMATHZ EYAITEAOZ
XPIZTOOHZ ANAPEAZ
KONIAPHZ OAYZZEAZ
KQZTAPOMNOYAOZ IQANNHZ
MIKIAAHZ MIXAHA
FQNIAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
ZTEPIrIOY AHMHTPIOZ
TZANATPAAAZ TEQPITOZ

MAMANAZTAZIOY MANAMQTHZ

OEOAQPIAHZ AHMHTPIOZ
TQNIAZ ©OEOAQPOZ
MAKPIAHZ MEQPIIOZ
MOTZOAIAHZ IQANNHZ
TZIQAHZ AHMHTPIOZ
ZAMAPAZ TEQPIIOZ
MOYPATIAHZ EYZTPATIOZ
KANANTZAKHZ IQANNHZ
MAPITQAHZ ANTQNIOZ
ZABBAMETPAKHZ ANAPEAZ
KATZATOZ AGANAZIOZ
MMOYTZHZ ZTAYPOZ
KOYMNTZIAHZ HAIAZ

2002 APHZ

2003 MAKEAONIK
2000 APHZ

2002 K.2.2.2005
2001 APHZ

2001 KAO ©EPMAI
2002 APHZ

2000 APHZ

2000 NAOK

2002 APHZ

2002 K.x.2.2005
2001 AMOAKAA
2003 HPAKAHZ
2003 AOGA.AK.AZ
2002 A.Z.NHPEAZ
2002 NAOK

2000 AMOAKAA
2003 APHZ

2003 APHZ

2003 A.Z.NHPEAZ
2001 K.x.2.2005
2002 AGA.AK.AZ
2002 APHZ

1998 00O

2003 KAO ©EPMAI
2002 AGA.AK.AZ
2003 AEA.MTOA.
2000 K.2.2.2005
2004 AEA.MTOA.
2001 N.A.B.EAAA
2002 KAO ©EPMAI
2003 AOGA.AK.AZ
2003 A.Z.NHPEAZ
2003 OO

2003 EATEK
2004 KAO ©EPMAI
2003 APHZ

2002 APHZ

2001 0906

2002 APHZ

2003 OO

2003 APHZ

2003 EATEK
2004 APHZ

2004 APHZ

2004 A.T.Z.M.KA
2004 KAO OEPMAI
2004 APHZ

2004 AOA.AK.AX
2004 AMOAKAA
2004 AMOAKAA
2004 APHZ

2004 APHZ

2004 AEA.MTOA.
2004 AMOAKAA
2004 KAO ©EPMAI
2004 AMOAKAA
2002 A.T.Z.M.KA
2004 AGA.AK.AZ
2004 HPAKAHZ
2004 HPAKAHZ
2004 HPAKAHZ
2004 OO

2003 APHZ

2004 OO

NAIA
nn-A
EOHB
NAIA
NAIA
NAIA
NAIA
E®HB
EOHB
NAIA
NAIA
NAIA
nn-A
nn-a
MAIA
NAIA
EOHB
nn-a
nn-A
nn-a
MAIA
NAIA
MAIA
ANAP
nn-A
NAIA
nn-A
EOHB
nn-B
NAIA
MAIA
nn-A
nn-A
nn-A
nn-A
nn-8
nn-A
NAIA
MAIA
NAIA
nn-A
nn-A
nn-A
nn-8
nn-B
nn-8
nn-B
nn-8
nn-B
nn-8
nn-B
nn-8
nn-B
nn-8
nn-8
nn-8
nn-8
NAIA
nn-8
nn-8
nn-8
nn-8
nn-8
nn-a
nn-8

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

:00.50
:00.50
:00.74
:01.08
:01.15
:01.33
:01.37
:01.44
:01.52
:01.59
:01.60
:02.06
:02.42
:03.68
:03.90
:03.97
:04.14
:04.43
:04.65
:04.87
:04.93
:04.99
:05.35
:05.46
:05.89
:06.71
:07.13
:07.14
:07.83
:07.99
:08.00
:09.13
:09.20
:09.23
:09.26
:09.33
:09.44
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

10.87
10.87
10.92
11.02
11.23
11.26
11.92
12.84
12.90
12.91
13.14
13.30
14.92
15.24
15.55
16.00
16.32
16.67
17.31
18.03
18.49
19.82
20.03
20.57
20.75
20.88
22.25
22.80



102 159890

MAMAAOMOYAOZ NIKOAAOZ 2004 00O

103 162144 TZINQNHZ KQNZTANTINOZ XPYZO 2003 A.Z.NHPEAZ

104 163850
105 158195
106 159531

MAMAXPHZTOY AAEZANAPOX 2004 HPAKAHZ
MAZOAIAHZ XPHZTOZ 2003 A.T.Z.M.KA
TOYPKAKHZ AYZXANAPOZ-XAPAAA 2002 A.T.Z.M.KA

107 167844 TZAMMOYPIAHZ AOGANAZIOZ 2004 APHZ
AKYPH EKKINHZH
159509 MNAZXAAIAHZ XPHZTOZ 2004 NO MAKEA
157395 KEZOI'AOY ZTEDANOZ 2004 AEA.MTOA.
AEN ZYMMETEIXE
140459 POYZOMNOYAOZ OEOAQPOZ 1999 IzMnePIZT
170654 XANAPOYAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2004 MAKEAONIK
169955 ANEZTAKHX AHMHTPIOX 2001 AEA.MTOA.
166754 T'KAFKAANAZ AGANAZIOZ 2002 KAO ©EPMAI

400m MIKTH ATOMIKH - T'YNAIKQN (25)
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

nn-s
nn-A
nn-s
nn-A
NAIA
nn-s

nn-s
nn-s

E®OHB
nn-s
MAIA
MNAIA

01:23.02
01:23.82
01:24.95
01:27.22
01:27.47
01:30.76

19/11/2016 MNpwi

K/&n AM OVOHATEN®WVUHO E.l. Zwpareio Kartnyopic Enidoon
1 139446 PAYTOIMOYAQY ®INAIQ 1999 HPAKAHZ NEAN 05:00.94
2 147193 XPYZANOGAKOMNOYAQY IMEQPIIA 2001 KAO OGEPMAI KP-A 05:01.20
3 158416 AIBAAIQTOY NIKOAETTA 2000 HPAKAHZ NEAN 05:20.64
4 156041 KAIMAKAMH MAPOA 2002 APHZ KP-A 05:29.64
5 160483 AEPMENTZOIAQY I'EQPIIA 2003 HPAKAHZ MK-A 05:37.71
6 159342 KYMPIANIAOY ZTAYPOYAA 2003 MAKEAONIK TMK-A 05:47.59
7 155462 TKOBTZIA BAZIAIKH 2003 AEA.MNTOA. MK-A 05:48.42
8 160489 MHTAKIAH AANAH 2004 AGA.AK.AZ NK-B 06:04.68
AKYPH EKKINHZH
146918 INATZIOY AEZMNOINA 2001 M.AA.TPEBE KP-A
ErKATEAEIWE
161445 MANAAOIMOYAQY MANAIIQTA 2004 OK NAOYZA T1IK-B

400m MIKTH ATOMIKH - ANAPQN (25)
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

5

19/11/2016 MNpwi

K/&n AM OvopaTEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio Karnyopic Enidoon
1 145849 ©0QMOINQY ZABBAX 2001 APHZ MAIA 04:36.04
2 132305 TXOYMANHZX BAZIAEIO 1997 APHZ ANAP 04:45.13
3 147780 PEKAOX AHMHTPIOZ 2001 QKEANOZ MAIA 04:55.22
4 147295 KAPATZIOYAAZ XTAYPOX 2002 KAO ©OEPMAI MAIA 04:56.67
5 157418 MMAPMIMAPOYZHZ N'EQPIrIOx 2003 A.Z.NHPEAZ MN-A 05:01.17
6 157888 ANAPEAAHX ZMYPIAQN 2002 KAO ©OEPMAI MAIA 05:02.63
7 157838 MMITEPNAZ MANATIQTHX 2001 OK NAOYZA TMAIA 05:06.73
8 157458 NITX0Z AGANAZIOX 2003 AOA.AK.AX MN-A 05:09.76
9 155258 KAAAITZOMOYAOZ XPHZTOX 2003 AEA.MTOA. Mnn-A 05:09.95
10 157881 AIBAAIQTHX POZ-ANTQNIOX 2002 KAO OEPMAI MAIA 05:11.14
11 157878 AMNOZTOAIAHZ IZIAQPOZ 2002 KAO OGEPMAI TMAIA 05:11.38
12 147902 TOYAAZ KQNZTANTINOX 2002 APHX NAIA 05:11.84
13 157167 XYMENTEPIAAHZ ZMYPIAQN 2003 HPAKAHZ Mnn-A 05:12.92
14 154939 N'AAHZ KQNZTANTINOX 2002 AGA.AK.AX TAIA 05:13.47
15 158483 ZAXAPIAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2004 APHZ nn-B 05:13.95
16 155237 KAANAITZONOYAOZ NAPAZKEYAX 2003 AEA.MTOA. nr-A 05:17.61
17 155242 TANAAOIMOYAOZ MANATIQTHZ 2003 AEA.MTOA. Mnn-A 05:23.71
18 158485 KAAMAKHZ XAPAANAMIMNOX 2003 APHX nr-A 05:28.81
19 155255 AEAHMAPHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2002 AEA.MTOA. MAIA 05:32.52
20 155246 KONTAKAX AHMHTPIOZ 2003 AEA.MTOA. nr-A 05:44.26
21 159417 MMNOYNTOYPOIAOY MANATIQTHZ 2004 MAOK nn-B 05:56.14
22 156916 MOYTZ0Z IQANNHZ 2004 AEA.MTOA. rnn-B 05:57.57
23 157395 KEZOIAOY XTE®ANOZ 2004 AEA.TTTOA. nrn-B 06:01.40
AKYPOZ: AAOOZ ZTPO®DH
143276 AIONTAZ XAPINAOZ 2000 APHX EOHB
147145 MOYTZ0Xx AHMHTPIOZ 2001 AEA.MTOA. MAIA
155899 MAMATEQPIIOY NrEQPriox 2002 AGA.AK.AX TAIA
132612 AANAOITANNHX AXTEPIOX 1997 NAOK ANAP
124581 TZHMAANAZ ZENO®QN 1995 NAOK ANAP
AKYPOZ: AAOOZ KINHZH NOAIQN
147146 AZMNPATKAGOZ ZQTHPIOZ 2001 AEA.TITOA. NAIA
AKYPOZ: AAOOZ KINHZH
154033 TZONIAZ AGANAZIOZ 2002 APHX NAIA

6



AEN ZYMMETEIXE

157168

KAKAMOYKAZ ANTQNIOZ

2003 AGA.AK.AZ

200m YNTIO - T'YNAIKQN (25)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

nn-A

19/11/2016 MNpwi

7

1

K/&n AM OvoOpATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio Karnyopic Enidoon
1 135846 EYAITEAIAOY ANNA-MAPIA 1999 MAKEAONIK NEAN 02:19.38
2 143253 AAMIPOY KYPIAKH 2000 HPAKAHZ NEAN 02:22.29
3 147140 ZINMNOMNOYAOY AMAAIA 2001 APHX KP-A 02:22.61
4 147276 KIPTZOIAOY BAZIAIKH-MAPIA 2002 APHX KP-A 02:26.34
5 145850 BAZIAEIAAQOY BAZIAIKH 2002 APHX KP-A 02:27.08
6 158416 AIBAAIQTOY NIKOAETTA 2000 HPAKAHZ NEAN 02:28.50
7 157419 KAPAIZKOY ANNA 2003 A.Z.NHPEAZ TIK-A 02:28.64
8 143182 NANNAKOY AIKATEPINH-MAPINA 2000 APHX NEAN 02:31.58
9 153006 KAMNOYZIAOY ANNA 2002 MNAOK KP-A 02:32.41

10 132198 ZQIPA®QY MEQPIIA 1997 APHZ YN. 02:34.89
11 157171 MAPIOIAQOY MYPTQ-EYAITEAIA 2003 HPAKAHX nK-A 02:35.28
12 147134 BAAXOY ZOOIA 2001 HPAKAHZ KP-A 02:36.75
13 163487 NATZIOY MAPIA 2003 HPAKAHXZ nK-A 02:40.79
14 158435 OAZITH MAPIA 2003 KAO OEPMAI MK-A 02:40.94
15 156915 KQXTAPEAAH BAZIAIKH 2003 AEA.TITOA. nK-A 02:44.16
16 143542 MANAQPA EAIZABET 2000 000 NEAN 02:50.10
17 162111 SMHAIQTIAOY AAKMHNH AEZMNOIN 2003 APHX nK-A 02:50.29
18 159440 HMEPIAOY OEOAQPA-AOANAZIA 2004 AGA.AK.AZ  TIK-B 02:51.57
19 160301 XAAAIAOMNOYAQY MEAINA 2004 AGA.AK.AX  TIK-B 02:52.47
20 159409 MANAAAOY EAEYOEPIA 2004 AGA.AK.AZ  TIK-B 02:52.73
21 158948 MIMITEPNA EAEYOEPIA 2004 OK NAOYZA TIK-B 02:53.95
22 158478 TKOYMIMANITZA >ABBINA 2004 APHX NMK-B 02:57.00
23 162281 MIXAHAOYAH XPIZTINA 2004 MAKEAONIK TK-B 03:00.15
24 156911 MMNAATZH ZQH 2004 AEA.MTOA. NMK-B 03:01.05
25 162549 TPIKIQNH FEQPIIA 2004 NEATOAH NnK-B 03:03.01
26 162561 AEMONIAOY EAENH-ANNA 2004 A.l.Z.MN.KA NMK-B 03:05.66
27 162358 KANANH ZTYAIANH ANAZTAZIA 2004 APHX NnK-B 03:07.23
28 160406 TZEAIOY ANAZTAZIA 2004 000 NMK-B 03:12.76
50m EAEYOEPO - FT'YNAIKQN (25) 19/11/2016 Anoy.
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

K/&n AM OvopaTEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio Karnyopic Enidoon
1 167704 ANTQNIOY KAAIA 2000 MNAOK NEAN 00:25.94
2 143865 APNAKH OATA 2000 MNAOK NEAN 00:26.20
3 139786 MAPKANTE AEZMNOINA 2000 MNAOK NEAN 00:26.59
4 147276 KIPTZOIAOY BAXIAIKH-MAPIA 2002 APHX KP-A 00:28.00
5 144201 TZETOYPA KQNZTANTINA-EYOPOZ 2000 HPAKAHZ NEAN 00:28.08
6 136250 ®IOPETZH EAENH 1998 APHX F'YN. 00:28.22
7 155387 ZOO®IANIAQOY TZOBANA-ANNA 2002 MNMAOK KP-A 00:28.27
8 147226 ZOPMIAOY EAIZABET 2001 APHX KP-A 00:28.37
9 143188 KOTANIAOY AIKATEPINH 2000 APHZ NEAN 00:28.44

132319 EBAZTIAAQY API>TH 1997 00O F'YN. 00:28.44
11 156048 BAZIAEIAAOY KQNZTANTINA 2002 AGA.AK.AZ  KP-A 00:28.57
12 155377 NANNAKOYPOY ZTYAIANH 2002 AOA.AK.AX  KP-A 00:28.60
13 147277 STEGANIAQOY >TAMATIA 2002 APHZ KP-A 00:28.72
14 133469 NMAMATTANNH ®PEIAEPIKH 1998 APHX F'YN. 00:28.73
15 143182 NANNAKOY AIKATEPINH-MAPINA 2000 APHZ NEAN 00:28.81
16 157445 KEH AIKATEPINH-XPYZOBAAA 2003 APHX nK-A 00:28.94
17 156787 MHAIANIAQY NMOAYZENH 2002 AGA.AK.AZ  KP-A 00:29.00
18 155908 PAYTOIOYAQY ZO®IA 2002 HPAKAHX KP-A 00:29.32
19 147272 KAPAKQTTA AHMHTPA 2002 MNAOK KP-A 00:29.38
20 160483 AEPMENTZOIAQY NEQPI'IA 2003 HPAKAHX MK-A 00:29.50
21 143142 XAPAANAMIMIAOY MAPIA 2000 A.>.NHPEAZ NEAN 00:29.54
22 135678 AIAMIA MAPIA 1998 NAOK YN. 00:29.58
23 153016 XAINOIAQY ZOOQIA 2000 MNAOK NEAN 00:29.67
24 135409 MANTAZH KQNZTANTINA 1998 00O YN. 00:29.81
25 158414 NAKH AIKATEPINH 2001 KAO ©GEPMAI KP-A 00:29.98
26 147187 MAYPOMATIAOQOY AEZIMOINA 2001 APHX KP-A 00:30.06
27 155069 AMANATIAQOY AOMNIKH 2002 00O KP-A 00:30.14
28 159342 KYMPIANIAOY ZTAYPOYAA 2003 MAKEAONIK TMK-A 00:30.21
29 132198 ZQIPA®QY MEQPI'TA 1997 APHZ F'YN. 00:30.34



30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
a4
45
46
47
48
49
50

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

159685 =ZENIAOY EYAITEAIA
156043 MMNOYTZH ANGOYAA
160402 KAPIrA MAPIA-PAGAENA
158792 AIITA AIKATEPINH

156698 KOYKOYAH MAPIA

142943 AAZKAAOIMNOYAQY ©EOAQPA
157178 MANQAH ANAPONIKH
160377 TOIMENOY EIPHNH

162111 ZNHAIQTIAOY AAKMHNH AEZTMOIN
156768 T’ AANAIQOY MTEQPIIA

157041 XPIZTOMOYAQOY EYAITEAIA
162336 N'KOIKA XPIZTINA

158445 KIOxZH ZO®IA-EAENH
157391 NAAQOY BAZIAIKH

135674 AMANATIAOY HAEKTPA
155256 TAMIMAKAKOY EAAH

163664 MEKAH PA®AHAIA ZTEDANIA
159473 KOYTZOMIXA EYAITEAIA
143544 NMANTEAIAAOY AZMAZIA
158609 N'KOYNTA KQNZTANTINA
158949 'AAITH AIKATEPINH

164875 MNAZIMAAA ZQTHPIA
158230 N'PABAAH EAENA

160395 MAMAZHZH ®PEIAEPIKH
163204 NAKOYMATOY EAENH
155907 ABPAMIAOY ANNA

162898 MANTEAH MAPKEAAA
161864 NIKOAAIAOY ZTE®ANIA
162283 MOYPATIAOY XPYZOMHIH
166749 ANAPEAAQOY ZTE®ANIA
163488 AYKIAOY MYPTQ

162943 XAZA EAIAN

160487 KOYPTH ®QTEINH

159121 KOZMANOY IQANNA

162561 AEMONIAOY EAENH-ANNA
158478 N'KOYMIMANITZA ZABBINA
156911 MNAATZH ZQH

163900 OKTAMOTH EIPHNH

160385 TZQNOY EYZTAGIA MYPTQ
160030 MMNOYZAOYKH EAENH
147575 MYZTA=-KOZEOI'AOY IQANNA
166091 NMANTEAH KQNZTANTINA
166096 NMANNAKOYAH MAPIA EAENH
167103 N'EQPFOYzZH MAPINA
135847 TZINAAKH EYFENIA

162274 BAPAIKOY AIKATEPINH
170137 ZA®EIPIAOY XTAMATIA
158409 KQZTAPA EAEYOEPIA
158639 KOYMANTZIQTH I®IFENEIA
163205 MNAZXAAIAOY AHMHTPA
166099 AMOZTOAIAOY MAPIA
162273 TZINAAKH OATA

156903 BEPIKOKOY AIKATEPINH
168359 KAZAMNH MAPIrAPITA
160470 EAEYOEPA ZMAPAIAA-ANAZTAZIA
164204 ZA®EIPH KQNZTANTINA
159467 TZIQNH AEZMOINA

166334 KONOZQ® EAENH

167687 ZIAXOYAH HAIANA

173631 AAEZIOY PAGAHAIA

AEN ZYMMETEIXE

140717 NAZINH AAEZANAPA

139354 KANAPOIOYAQY AIKATEPINH

166752 POKKOY HQ ANAZTAZIA
MERIJAN NIKOL

2003 KAO ©EPMAI
2002 APHZ

2004 0006

2004 K.2.2.2005
2000 HPAKAHZ
2000 M.AA.TPEBE
2003 HPAKAHZ
2002 APHZ

2003 APHZ

2002 APHZ

2002 AMOAKAA
2004 K.2.2.2005
2003 MAKEAONIK
2003 NEAIMOAH
1998 00O

2003 AEA.MTOA.
2003 AOA.AK.AX
2003 AMOAKAA
2001 O®06

2003 APHZ

2004 OK NAOYZA
2004 NEAMOAH
2003 K.2.2.2005
2004 APHZ

2004 EATEK
2002 HPAKAHZ
2004 A.T.Z.M.KA
2004 AMOAKAA
2004 MAKEAONIK
2004 KAO ©EPMAI
2004 AAMNOEZ
2004 A.T.Z.M.KA
2004 HPAKAHZ
2003 MAKEAONIK
2004 A.T.Z.M.KA
2004 APHZ

2004 AEA.MTOA.
1990 E.A.T."AA.
2003 APHZ

2004 AMOAKAA
2001 MAKEAONIK
2004 A.T.Z.M.KA
2004 A.T.Z.M.KA
2004 N.A.B.EAAA
1999 MAKEAONIK
2004 MAKEAONIK
2004 N.A.B.EAAA
2003 KAO ©EPMAI
2004 OO

2003 EATEK
2004 A.T.Z.M.KA
2004 MAKEAONIK
2004 AEA.MTOA.
2002 MAKEAONIK
2004 OO

2003 EATEK
2004 AMOAKAA
2004 EATEK
2004 HPAKAHZ
2003 N.A.B.EAAA

2000 AMOAKAA
1999 AGA.AK.AZ
2003 KAO ©EPMAI
1998 ALB

MnK-A
KP-A

MNK-B
nK-B
NEAN
NEAN
MnK-A
KP-A

MnK-A
KP-A

KP-A

nK-B
MnK-A
MnK-A
F'YN.

MnK-A
MnK-A
MnK-A
KP-A

MnK-A
MNK-B
nK-B
MnK-A
nK-B
MNK-B
KP-A

MNnK-B
nK-B
MNnK-B
nK-B
MNnK-B
nK-B
MNnK-B
MnK-A
MNnK-B
nK-B
MNnK-B
F'YN.

MnK-A
nK-B
KP-A

nK-B
MNK-B
nK-B
NEAN
nK-B
MNK-B
MnK-A
MNK-B
MnK-A
MNK-B
nK-B
MNK-B
KP-A

nK-B
MnK-A
nK-B
MNK-B
nK-B
MnK-A

NEAN
NEAN
MnK-A
F'YN.

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

30.42
30.82
30.86
30.93
30.97
30.99
31.29
31.36
31.38
31.90
31.92
32.03
32.05
32.19
32.26
32.30
32.78
33.13
33.44
33.50
33.52
33.52
33.92
33.95
33.96
33.97
34.00
34.46
34.52
34.70
34.92
34.99
35.02
35.03
35.20
35.49
35.62
35.70
35.80
35.89
36.16
36.27
36.31
36.37
36.52
37.11
37.18
37.23
37.35
37.37
37.41
37.81
37.96
38.13
38.18
39.24
39.32
39.64
39.89

00:44.92



YMNEPBAZH 15 M

155030 TEPZIAOY AGANAZIA 2002 MAKEAONIK KP-A
50m EAEYOEPO - ANAPQN (25) 19/11/2016 Anoy.
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ 2

K/&n AM OvoOpATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio Karnyopic Enidoon
1 127862 MYAQNAZ ®QTIOX 1996 APHZ ANAP 00:22.88
2 132132 NAMAAOMNOYAOZ XPHZTOX 1997 NAOK ANAP 00:23.40
3 128470 TAYAAPIAHZ AMOZTOAOX 1996 NAOK ANAP 00:23.69
4 133870 ZO®IANIAHZ NIKOAAOZX 1998 NAOK ANAP 00:23.99
5 143271 KOYTPHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2000 HPAKAHZ EOHB 00:24.51
6 117908 NMAMAAHMHTPIOY KQNZTANTINOX 1992 APHZ ANAP 00:24.71
7 125912 OEOAQPIAHZ HAIAX 1995 NAOK ANAP 00:24.80
8 119756 XATZHANTQNAKHZ AHMHTPIOX 1993 APHZ ANAP 00:24.88
9 144020 ZTE®OIMOYAOZ AGANAXIOX 2000 HPAKAHX EOHB 00:25.04
10 128446 TATAZIAHZ TEQPrIOoz 1996 NAOK ANAP 00:25.10
11 124373 BAAXOIMNOYAOZ IQANNHZ 1995 NNAYKOZ ANAP 00:25.17
12 147310 KQNZTANTINIAHZ APIZTEIAHZ 2001 NAOK MAIA 00:25.33
13 155386 >OO®IANIAHZ IQANNHZ 2002 MNAOK NAIA 00:25.35
14 143143 KEAENQOYPHZ M'EQPIIOx 2000 OBAK EOHB 00:25.41
15 131006 AAMANHZ XPHZTOZ 1997 NO MAKEA  ANAP 00:25.43
16 139344 NOAYXPONIAAHZ ATTEAOZ 1999 AOGA.AK.AZ EO®OHB 00:25.62
17 146051 ZHKOX AHMHTPIOZ 2000 HPAKAHX EOHB 00:25.75
18 147145 MOYTZ0Xz AHMHTPIOZ 2001 AEA.MTOA. MAIA 00:25.97
19 144124 TZQPTZHZ TEQPIIOx 2000 MNAOK EOHB 00:26.05
20 157882 TZITZINIAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2000 HPAKAHZ EOHB 00:26.06
21 147621 KATHZ ZTAYPOZ-NIKOAAOX 2001 NAOK NAIA 00:26.14
22 135404 NOYTZIAZ OEOAQPOx 1998 APHZ ANAP 00:26.34
23 154939 N'AAHZ KQNZTANTINOX 2002 AGA.AK.AX TAIA 00:26.42
24 155428 >KOPAOMOYAOZ KQNZTANTINOX 2001 NAOK MAIA 00:26.56
25 155910 KANAPOIMOYAOZ NIKOAAOX 2002 AGA.AK.AX TAIA 00:26.60
26 125851 IQANNOY XPHZTOZ 1995 QPIQNZEP ANAP 00:26.64
27 143165 KAPAAHMHTPHZ NIKOAAOZ 2001 NAOK NAIA 00:26.66
28 143506 TABANAZ EMMANOYHA 2000 APHX EOHB 00:26.70
29 147146 AZMPATKAGOZ ZQTHPIOX 2001 AEA.MTOA. NAIA 00:26.72
155905 MMOYNTOYPOIAOY ©OEODANHZ-XP 2002 NAOK MAIA 00:26.72
31 157888 ANAPEAAHX ZMYPIAQN 2002 KAO ©OEPMAI MAIA 00:26.94
32 147307 ®QTIOY KQNZTANTINOZ 2001 NAOK MAIA 00:27.10
33 155255 AEAHMAPHZ KQNZTANTINOX 2002 AEA.TITOA. NAIA 00:27.18
34 147080 NKAATZIAHZ MIXAHA 2001 MAKEAONIK MAIA 00:27.30
35 155237 KAANAITZOMNOYAOZ NAPAZKEYAX 2003 AEA.MTOA. nr-A 00:27.35
36 156037 KAANOYZHZ IQANNHZ 2002 APHZ MAIA 00:27.36
37 135201 ABPAMIAHX AAE=IOX 1998 HPAKAHZ ANAP 00:27.42
38 143172 NOYNHZ BAZIAEIOZ 2001 MNMAOK MAIA 00:27.44
39 155409 KAANAMMAAIKAZ BAZIAEIOX 2002 K.x.2.2005 MAIA 00:27.65
40 143276 NIONTAZ XAPINAOZ 2000 APHZ EOHB 00:27.79
41 143559 KEANIKOAAZ KQNZTANTINOX 2001 NAOK NAIA 00:27.98
42 160378 ZTAMATHZ NIKOAAOZ ABPAAM 2002 APHZ MAIA 00:27.99
43 147278 MAYPIAHZ AAEZANAPOX 2002 APHX NAIA 00:28.26
44 169955 ANEZTAKHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2001 AEA.MTOA. MAIA 00:28.31
154674 ZQTHPIOY AGANAZIOX 2000 AMOAKAA EOHB 00:28.31
46 161282 APOYTIOYNIAN ENTOYAPNT 2003 MAKEAONIK TImn-A 00:28.37
47 147123 KITZOKQXTAZ NIKOAAOX 2001 APHX NAIA 00:28.56
48 143926 ZEYITQAHZ NIKOAAOZ 2000 MNMAOK EOHB 00:28.78
49 143449 ANTQNIAAHZ AAEZANAPOX 2001 K.>.2.2005 MAIA 00:28.81
50 153240 BAIZIAHZ HPAKAHZ 2000 K.x.2.2005 EO®HB 00:29.14
51 158586 KAAATKANHX AHMHTPIOX 2002 APHX MAIA 00:29.17
52 162069 KQNZTANTINIAHZ PAGAHA 2002 A.Z.NHPEAZ TAIA 00:29.40
53 164527 KAPAMANQAHX EMMANOYHA 2002 AGA.AK.AX TAIA 00:29.56
54 157048 ©YMIANHZ ANAXTAZIO 2004 AEA.TTTOA. nrn-B 00:29.70
55 158447 AGANAZIAAHZ KQNZTANTINOX 2003 APHX rnr-A 00:29.82
56 135681 MANTEAIAAHZ HAIAZ 1998 0006 ANAP 00:29.83
57 157416 KEAEMNOYPHZ MIXAHA 2003 A.Z.NHPEAZ nMN-A 00:29.85
58 155246 KONTAKAX AHMHTPIOZ 2003 AEA.TITOA. nr-A 00:30.25
59 155214 APAMIATZHX XTE®GANOX 2002 HPAKAHX MAIA 00:30.36

60 158408 KQZTAPAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2003 KAO ©EPMAI TMM-A 00:30.40



61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104

158706
157429
166754
166542
163852
159520
157464
157877
160383
161777
162736
158197
158280
158340
164166
161237
156916
159700
160388
159143
160380
159519
157395
166218
170819
160353
158343
164461
170098
159466
158823
170654
162144
160399
166178
163485
163850
159683
159597
167223
160603
159890
159531
160874

ZIMOI'TANNHZ XQTHPIOZ
KETIKOIAOY ZTAYPOZ
FKAFKAANAZ AGANAZIOZ
KOYTZOYKHZ AMNOZTOAOZ
MMATAKHZ BAZIAEIOZ
KOYTEAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
OPEIMTIAHZ KYPIAKOZ
AMOZTOAEPOZ BAZINEIOZ
KAMMNOYPIAHZ ®IAQN
ZANONIKIAHZ EYATTEAOZ
MATAIAKAZ XPHXTOX
NTOYPAKOIAOY AIONYZIOZ
KAAD®OMOYAOZ EYOHMOZ-MEPKO!
KQNZTANTINIAHZ XPHZTOZ
ZHNTHPIAHZ MAYAOZ
MNITZOYAHZ KYPIAKOZ
MOYTZOZ IQANNHZ
MAKPIAHZ MEQPIIOZ
2TAMATHZX EYAITEAOX
FQNIAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
MIKIAAHZ MIXAHA
MMAMNOYTZHZ EYZTPATIOZ
KEZOIAOY ZTED®ANOZ
TZIQAHZ AHMHTPIOZ
KQZTAPOMOYAOZ IQANNHZ
MOAYZOZ AANEZANAPOZ
ZAMAPAZ TEQPIIOX
TZANATPAAAZ TEQPITOZ
MAMANAZTAZIOY MANAMIQTHX
ZTEPrIOY AHMHTPIOZ
TQNIAZ OEOAQPOX
XANAPOYAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
TZINQNHZ KQNZTANTINOX XPYZO
KATZATOZ AGANAZIOZ
MOYPATIAHZ EYZTPATIOZ
KOYMNTZIAHZ HAIAZ
MAMNAXPHZTOY AAEZANAPOX
MOTZOAIAHZ IQANNHZ
MHAIKOZX MAYAOZ

MMOYTZHZ ZTAYPOZ
MAPTIQAHZ ANTQNIOZ
MAMAAOMOYAOZ NIKOAAOZ
TOYPKAKHZ AYZZANAPOZ-XAPAAA
BPAKAZ AHMHTPIOZ

AKYPH EKKINHzH

171492
170224

XPIZTO®HZ ANAPEAZ
KAPAKETIAHZ MAPAZKEB

AKYPOZz: AAOOZ 2TPODH

155379

BAKOY®TZHZ AHMHTPIOZ

AEN ZYMMETEIXE

140459

POYZOMNOYAOZ GEOAQPOZ

2004 KAO ©EPMAI
2003 A.Z.NHPEAZ
2002 KAO ©EPMAI
2003 APHZ

2003 EATEK

2003 OO

2003 APHZ

2002 KAO ©EPMAI
2003 EATEK

2002 KAO ©EPMAI
2002 APHZ

2003 APHZ

2003 A.Z.NHPEAZ
2003 A.l.Z.M.KA
2003 AOA.AK.AX
2002 APHZ

2004 AEA.MTOA.
2004 AMOAKAA
2004 APHZ

2004 AGA.AK.AZ
2004 APHZ

2003 OO

2004 AEA.MTOA.
2004 AMOAKAA
2004 KAO ©EPMAI
2004 AMOAKAA
2002 A.T.Z.M.KA
2004 AMOAKAA
2004 APHZ

2004 AMOAKAA
2004 AEA.MTOA.
2004 MAKEAONIK
2003 A.Z.NHPEAZ
2004 OO

2004 AOA.AK.AX
2004 OO

2004 HPAKAHZ
2004 KAO ©EPMAI
2004 K.x.2.2005
2003 APHZ

2004 HPAKAHZ
2004 OO

2002 A.T.Z.M.KA
2004 A.Z.NHPEAZ

2004 APHZ
2001 OO

2002 APHZ

1999 IzMNEePIZT

200m NMPOZOIO - NT'YNAIKQN (25)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

nn-s
nn-A
NAIA
nn-A
nn-A
nn-A
nn-A
NAIA
nn-A
NAIA
NAIA
nn-A
nn-A
nn-A
nn-A
NAIA
nn-s
nn-s
nn-s
nn-s
nn-s
nn-A
nn-s
nn-s
nn-s
nn-s
NAIA
nn-s
nn-s
nn-s
nn-s
nn-s
nn-A
nn-s
nn-s
nn-s
nn-s
nn-s
nn-s
nn-A
nn-s
nn-s
NAIA
nn-s

nn-s
MAIA

MNAIA

E®HB

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

30.42
30.66
30.80
30.94
31.08
31.18
31.21
31.36
31.43
31.45
31.48
31.54
31.61
31.94
31.94
31.99
32.03
32.13
32.16
32.37
32.50
32.73
33.13
33.86
33.93
33.94
33.96
34.02
34.61
34.69
34.72
34.81
35.11
35.11
35.52
36.05
36.47
36.50
36.64
36.73
37.30
37.86
37.96

00:42.54

19/11/2016 Anoy.

K/&n AM OvopaTen®vupo E.l. Zwpareio Karnyopic Enidoon
1 156044 NMPIMEPAKH EAENH 2002 AGA.AK.AX KP-A 02:37.36
2 132319 EBAZTIAAQY API>TH 1997 O®O YN. 02:46.60
3 155030 TEPZIAOY AGANAZIA 2002 MAKEAONIK KP-A 02:49.40
4 147187 MAYPOMATIAOQOY AEZIMOINA 2001 APHX KP-A 02:52.36
5 154019 KATZABOY XPYZANGH 2001 NAOK KP-A 02:52.71
6 143174 KOWINOY ANGH 2000 APHX NEAN 02:53.79
7 160050 KIZIPH EAENH 2002 N.A.B.EAAA KP-A 02:57.33
8 158276 AIAMANTOIOYAOY KYPIAKH 2004 A.Z.NHPEAX T1K-B 03:03.28
9 161778 ZAANONIKIAOY ZO®IA EAIZZABET 2003 KAO OEPMAI TK-A 03:03.32

10 158404 ANAPEAAOY ANAZTAZIA 2003 KAO OEPMAI TK-A 03:09.13
11 160382 KYPOY AYAIA 2003 APHX NnK-A 03:09.94

3



12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

160496 MAZOYTH MAPIA ANAXTAZIA 2004
160395 MAMAZHZH ®PEIAEPIKH 2004
159414 AZAANIAOY IQANNA 2004
158609 N'KOYNTA KQNZTANTINA 2003
158435 GAZITH MAPIA 2003
161323 AIITAOY OEOAQPA 2004
159703 XATZETOIAOY APIAANH 2004
158705 ZEMEPTZIAOY-TOAOIKOY ANAPEA 2004
162281 MIXAHAOYAH XPIZTINA 2004
157449 MHTTOY XPYZA 2003
165237 MANAAAH ZQH 2003
158640 KAPABATOY MAIAAAHNH 2003
157180 ZIQMOY MAIAAAHNH 2003
160486 KOYPATZINOY ZO®IA 2004
162358 KANANH ZTYAIANH ANAZTAZIA 2004
160470 EAEYOEPA ZMAPAIAA-ANAZTAZIA 2004
162275 AXMNAPIAOY EYAOZIA 2003
158639 KOYMANTZIQTH I®IMENEIA 2004
135409 NMANTAZH KQNZTANTINA 1998
AKYPOZz: AAOOZ ZzTPO®DH
155462 N'KOBTZIA BAZIAIKH 2003
AKYPOZ: AAOOZ KINHZH NOAIQN
133366 XATZHMETPOY ANNA-MAPIA 1997
156915 KQZTAPEAAH BAZIAIKH 2003

AEN YMMETEIXE

137689 AABANOY NIKOAETTA 1999
200m MPOZOIO - ANAPQN (25)
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

HPAKAHZ
APHZ
HPAKAHZ
APHZ

KAO ©EPMAI
APHZ
AMOAKAA
KAO ©EPMAI
MAKEAONIK
APHZ
N.A.B.EAAA
(6]0JC]
HPAKAHZ
HPAKAHZ
APHZ

(6]0JC]
MAKEAONIK
(6]0JC]

(0]0[C]

AENA.MTOA.

APHZ
AENA.TTTOA.

KAO ©EPMAI

MNK-B
nK-B
MNK-B
MnK-A
MnK-A
nK-B
MNK-B
nK-B
MNK-B
MnK-A
MnK-A
MnK-A
MnK-A
nK-B
MNnK-B
nK-B
MnK-A
nK-B
F'YN.

MnK-A

F'YN.
MnK-A

NEAN

03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
30:

10.44
10.62
11.16
11.29
11.66
11.93
17.34
18.84
19.13
20.31
21.53
23.87
26.28
31.07
44.36
46.15
48.18
48.27
14.56

19/11/2016 Anoy.

a4

5

K/&n AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwparteio Katnyopic Enidoon
1 145849 ©0QMOINQY >ABBAX 2001 APHX NAIA 02:19.05

2 126488 MOYPATIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 1995 XANO ANAP 02:21.40

3 143452 AZMNOYTAAHXZ APKAAIOZ-TEQPIIO: 2001 K.x.2.2005 MAIA 02:26.00

4 147295 KAPATZIOYAAZ ZTAYPOX 2002 KAO ©OEPMAI MAIA 02:32.12

5 157168 KAKAMOYKAXZ ANTQNIOX 2003 AOA.AK.AX MN-A 02:37.62

6 154121 ®QTEINIAHZ NIKOAAOZ 2002 NAOK MAIA 02:39.23

7 155258 KAANAITZOMNOYAOZ XPHZTOX 2003 AEA.TITOA. nrn-A 02:41.59

8 154939 N'AAHZ KQNZTANTINOX 2002 AGA.AK.AZ MAIA 02:43.26

9 157841 APENOBIAAHZ KQNZTANTINOX 2001 OK NAOYZA TAIA 02:43.90

10 157458 NITZ0Z AGANAZIOX 2003 AGA.AK.AZ MN-A 02:44.89
11 155242 MNAMAAOMNOYAOZ MANATIQTHX 2003 AEA.MTOA. nr-A 02:51.57
12 158485 KAAMAKHZ XAPAANAMMNOZ 2003 APHZ Mnn-A 02:54.69
13 156012 XATZETOI'AQY ArHZINAOZ 2002 AMOAKAA NAIA 02:55.90
14 154579 OIAIMMIAHZ NIKOAAOZ 2001 N.A.B.EANA TIAIA 03:00.16
15 164527 KAPAMANQAHXZ EMMANOYHA 2002 AGA.AK.AX TAIA 03:01.55
16 155134 KAMMEPHZ IQANNHZ 2003 NEAIMNOAH Mnn-A 03:02.44
17 157048 ©YMIANHZ ANAXTAZIOX 2004 AEA.MTOA. nn-B 03:06.87
18 158484 KAIMAKAMHZ EYAITEAOZ 2004 APHZ nn-B 03:07.40
19 159519 INAMNOYTZHX EYZTPATIOX 2003 0006 nr-A 03:09.41
20 155444 KAPAAE=ZHZ IQANNHZ-AGANAZIOZ 2002 QPIQNZEP MAIA 03:10.24
21 159417 MMNOYNTOYPOIAQOY NMANAIIQTHX 2004 NAOK nn-B 03:15.27
22 160388 ZTAMATHZ EYAITEAOZ 2004 APHZ nn-B 03:15.32
23 158340 KQNZTANTINIAHZ XPHZTOX 2003 A.l.Z.N.KA nr-A 03:18.71
24 163583 N'EPOMOYAOZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2004 A.>Z.NHPEAZ TIn-B 03:24.68
25 160294 OEOAQPIAHXZ AHMHTPIOX 2004 APHX rnn-B 03:25.14
26 166178 MOYPATIAHZ EYZTPATIOZ 2004 AGA.AK.AX TN-B 03:26.15
27 166218 TZXIQAHZ AHMHTPIOX 2004 AMOAKAA rnn-B 03:27.72
28 158195 MAZOAIAHX XPHZTOZ 2003 A.l'.Z.T.KA nr-A 03:28.22

AKYPOZ: AAOGOZ ZTPO®DH
162736 MATAIAKAZ XPHZTOX 2002 APHX NAIA
AKYPOZ: AAOGOZ TEPMATIZMOZ
160399 KATZATOZ AGANAZIOZ 2004 00O nrn-B
100m NMETAAOYAA - T'YNAIKQN (25) 19/11/2016 Anoy.
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

K/&n AM OvopaTen®vupo E.l. Zwpareio Karnyopic Enidoon
1 147193 XPYZANOAKOINOYAQY MEQPIITA 2001 KAO ©GEPMAI KP-A 01:04.39
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40

147617 KANEAAOY AITEAIKH
145850 BAZIAEIAAQY BAZINIKH
134924 MANATOMOYAQY NMANAIIQTA
144201 TZETOYPA KQNZTANTINA-EY®POZ
175229 NAMAAOMOYAQOY XPYZTAAAA
137430 ZKYAONAZIOY EYTYXIA
147140 ZINMNOMOYAOY AMAAIA
145769 ZIAMEAH BAZIAIKH
156041 KAIMAKAMH MAPGA

94296 TZEPNIZOBA OATA
155387 ZO®IANIAOY TZOBANA-ANNA
157452 KEXAI'TA EAENH
147309 NTANTZEAO MAPIA-EAIZABET
143182 NANNAKOY AIKATEPINH-MAPINA
140719 AAEZIOY NANATIQTA
154622 MHTTOY AIKATEPINH
155377 NTANNAKOYPOY ZTYAIANH
143454 AZMNOYIFAAH MAPIA-EIPHNH
156048 BAZINEIAAOY KQNZTANTINA
161491 NOYPH HAEKTPA
147272 KAPAKQTTA AHMHTPA
155462 N'KOBTZIA BAZIAIKH
159413 NAZKAPIAOY EAENH
156040 ANAZTAZIAAOY OETIZ
158949 'AAITH AIKATEPINH
155069 AMANATIAOY AOMNIKH
159342 KYMPIANIAOY ZTAYPOYAA
163664 MEKAH PA®AHAIA ZTE®ANIA
155907 ABPAMIAOY ANNA
156304 MANOYZAPIAOY EYAITEAIA
156787 MHAIANIAOY NMOAYZENH
162111 ZMNHAIQTIAOY AAKMHNH AEZMOIN
159439 NAKKA AGHNA
155256 TAMIMAKAKOY EAAH
146918 INATZIOY AEZMOINA
158276 AIAMANTOIOYAQY KYPIAKH
156911 MNAATZH ZQH
156903 BEPIKOKOY AIKATEPINH
167282 AHMOY BAZIAIKH MAPAZKEYH

AKYPOZz: AAOOZ 2TPODH

156915 KQZTAPEAAH BAZIAIKH

AEN ZYMMETEIXE

MERIJAN NIKOL

2001 NAOK

2002 APHZ

1998 EOON®
2000 HPAKAHZ
2002 NAOK

1998 APHZ

2001 APHZ

2000 APHZ

2002 APHZ

1985 MAKEAONIK
2002 NAOK

2003 APHZ

2001 AOGA.AK.AX
2000 APHZ

2000 APHZ

2001 APHZ

2002 AOA.AK.AX
2001 K.2.2.2005
2002 AOA.AK.AX
2003 AOGA.AK.AZ
2002 NAOK

2003 AEA.MTOA.
2002 AOA.AK.AX
2002 APHZ

2004 OK NAOYZA
2002 OO

2003 MAKEAONIK
2003 AOGA.AK.AZ
2002 HPAKAHZ
2002 A.T.Z.M.KA
2002 AOA.AK.AX
2003 APHZ

2004 APHZ

2003 AEA.MTOA.
2001 M.AA.TPEBE
2004 A.Z.NHPEAZ
2004 AEA.MTOA.
2004 AEA.MTOA.
2004 A.T.Z.M.KA

2003 AEA.MTOA.

1998 ALB

100m NMETAAOYAA - ANAPQN (25)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

KP-A
KP-A
F'YN.
NEAN
KP-A
F'YN.
KP-A
NEAN
KP-A
F'YN.
KP-A
MnK-A
KP-A
NEAN
NEAN
KP-A
KP-A
KP-A
KP-A
MnK-A
KP-A
MnK-A
KP-A
KP-A
MNK-B
KP-A
MnK-A
MnK-A
KP-A
KP-A
KP-A
MnK-A
MNnK-B
MnK-A
KP-A
nK-B
MNnK-B
nK-B
MNnK-B

MnK-A

F'YN.

01:05.60
01:06.18
01:06.43
01:07.99
01:08.07
01:09.37
01:09.61
01:09.80
01:10.00
01:10.19
01:10.41
01:11.10
01:11.36
01:11.90
01:12.39
01:13.41
01:13.49
01:13.52
01:14.84
01:16.85
01:17.28
01:17.46
01:17.98
01:18.60
01:19.00
01:22.56
01:23.90
01:24.47
01:25.31
01:25.81
01:26.16
01:26.68
01:27.39
01:27.44
01:32.06
01:33.55
01:38.25
01:40.14
01:43.10

19/11/2016 Anoy.

K/&n AM OvVOUATEN®VUHO E.l'. Zwpareio Karnyopic Enidoon
1 133870 ZOOPIANIAHZ NIKOAAOZ 1998 NAOK ANAP 00:54.28
2 128750 KONZTANTINEZKOY KONZTANTIN 1994 NANZEP ANAP 00:56.91
3 124581 TZHMAAAZ ZENO®QN 1995 NAOK ANAP 00:57.75
4 117908 NMAMAAHMHTPIOY KQNZTANTINOX 1992 APHZ ANAP 00:59.26
5 155386 ZOO®IANIAHZ IQANNHZ 2002 MNMAOK MAIA 01:00.00
6 147145 MOYTZ0X AHMHTPIOZ 2001 AEA.MTOA. NAIA 01:00.55
7 143143 KEAEIMOYPHZ N'EQPr10ox 2000 OBAK EOHB 01:00.67
8 128973 KITZOYAHZ XPH>XTOX 1996 HPAKAHZ ANAP 01:00.72
9 119756 XATZHANTQNAKHZ AHMHTPIOX 1993 APHZ ANAP 01:00.83

10 146051 ZHKOX AHMHTPIOZ 2000 HPAKAHX EOHB 01:01.21
11 147128 ZIONAZ TEQPIIOZ 2001 APHX NAIA 01:01.64
12 156037 KAAOYZHZ IQANNHX 2002 APHX MAIA 01:01.88
13 144124 TZQPTZHZ TEQPIIOZ 2000 MNAOK EOHB 01:02.20
14 157882 TZITZINIAX KQNZTANTINOZ 2000 HPAKAHX EOHB 01:02.91
15 143355 KAMNOYZIAHZ NIKOAAOZ 2000 MNAOK EOHB 01:03.50
16 147621 KATHZ XTAYPOZ-NIKOAAOX 2001 NAOK MAIA 01:03.69
17 147146 AZMNPATKAGOZ ZQTHPIOZ 2001 AEA.TITOA. NAIA 01:04.01
18 157167 XYMENTEPIAAHZ >ZMYPIAQN 2003 HPAKAHX rnr-A 01:04.41
19 157458 NITZ0Z AGANAZIOZ 2003 AGA.AK.AX TIN-A 01:04.67
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20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
a4
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

147120 TKOYMMANITZAZ ©OEOAQPOX
147295 KAPATZIOYAAZ ZTAYPOZ
155237 KANAITZOMOYAOZ MNAPAZKEYAZ
155428 >KOPAOIOYAOZ KQNZTANTINOZ
157168 KAKAMOYKAZ ANTQNIOZ
157878 AMOZTOAIAHZ IZIAQPOZ
157881 AIBAAIQTHZ POZ-ANTQNIOX
155255 AEAHMAPHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
155213 ZTAYPIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
143276 NIONTAZ XAPINAOZ

159886 IQANNIAHZ ANAZAPOX

161282 APOYTIOYNIAN ENTOYAPNT
157429 KETIKOIAQY ZTAYPOX

169955 ANEZTAKHZ AHMHTPIOZ
147123 KITZOKQZTAZ NIKOAAOZ
162069 KQNZTANTINIAHZ PA®AHA
159520 KOYTEAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
154033 TZONIAZ AGANAZIOZ

158447 AGANAZIAAHZ KQNZTANTINOX
157561 KPEMMYAAZ AGANAZIOZ
157877 AMOXZTOAEPOZX BAZIAEIOZ
158280 KAA®OINOYAOZ EY®HMOZ-MEPKO"
158586 KAAATKANHZ AHMHTPIOX
160380 MIKIAAHZ MIXAHA

164166 ZHNTHPIAHZ NAYAOZ

158495 KONIAPHZ OAYZZEAZ

154674 ZQTHPIOY AOGANAZIOZ

171492 XPIZTO®HZ ANAPEAZ

163583 M'EPOMOYAOX KQNZTANTINOX
158823 TQNIAZ ©OEOAQPOZ

160354 ZTYAIAPAZ OQMAX

162144 TZINQNHZ KQNZTANTINOZ XPYZO

AKYPOZz: AAOGOZ 2TPO®H

155910 KANAPOMNOYAOZ NIKOAAOZ
154032 NMAMNAAOMOYAOZ AMOXTOAOZ
143559 KEANIKOAAZ KQNZTANTINOZ

AEN ZYMMETEIXE

159210 MIXAHAIAHZ AHMHTPIOZ

2001 APHZ

2002 KAO ©EPMAI
2003 AEA.MTOA.
2001 NAOK

2003 AOGA.AK.AX
2002 KAO ©EPMAI
2002 KAO ©EPMAI
2002 AEA.MTOA.
2002 APHZ

2000 APHZ

2003 0006

2003 MAKEAONIK
2003 A.Z.NHPEAZ
2001 AEA.MTOA.
2001 APHZ

2002 A.Z.NHPEAZ
2003 0006

2002 APHZ

2003 APHZ

2003 AOGA.AK.AZ
2002 KAO ©EPMAI
2003 A.Z.NHPEAZ
2002 APHZ

2004 APHZ

2003 AOA.AK.AX
2004 A.T.Z.M.KA
2000 AMOAKAA
2004 APHZ

2004 A.Z.NHPEAZ
2004 AEA.MTOA.
2004 AMOAKAA
2003 A.Z.NHPEAZ

2002 AGA.AK.AZ
2002 NAOK
2001 NAOK

1999 MAOK

200m YMNTIO - ANAPQN (25)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

MNAIA
MAIA
nri-A
MAIA
nri-A
MAIA
MNAIA
MAIA
MNAIA
E®HB
nri-A
nn-A
nri-A
MAIA
MNAIA
MAIA
nri-A
MAIA
nri-A
nn-A
MNAIA
nn-A
MNAIA
nn-B
nri-A
nn-B
E®HB
nn-B
nr-B
nn-B
nr-B
nn-A

MAIA
MNAIA
MAIA

E®OHB

19/11/2016 Anoy.

01:04.77
01:04.93
01:04.99
01:05.49
01:05.56
01:06.09
01:06.92
01:07.49
01:08.86
01:09.00
01:09.90
01:10.59
01:10.76
01:12.44
01:13.52
01:13.96
01:14.68
01:14.97
01:15.51
01:16.59
01:16.74
01:17.30
01:18.30
01:18.61
01:19.32
01:25.40
01:26.72
01:27.46
01:28.41
01:32.87
01:34.46
01:39.66

K/&n AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwparteio Katnyopic Enidoon
1 132305 TZOYMANHZ BAZIAEIOZ 1997 APHZ ANAP 02:06.75
2 119963 MOYZAZ XPH>TOX 1995 APHZ ANAP 02:09.16
3 147780 PEKAOZ AHMHTPIOZ 2001 QKEANOZz MAIA 02:10.53
4 147281 BANOYMAZ STEDGANOZ 2001 MNMAOK MAIA 02:11.50
5 145849 0QMOINOY ZABBAZ 2001 APHZ MAIA 02:16.08
6 157418 MMNAPMIMAPOYZHZ NEQPIrIoz 2003 A.Z.NHPEAZ TI-A 02:18.54
7 155408 KANAMIMAAIKAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2002 K.z2.2.2005 TMAIA 02:19.28
8 147902 TOYAAZ KQNZTANTINOX 2002 APHZ MAIA 02:21.61
9 155307 ZTEPIIOY ANTQNIOZ 2002 KAO GEPMAI NMAIA 02:28.60

10 158483 ZAXAPIAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2004 APHZ nr-B 02:28.87
11 147278 MAYPIAHZ AAEZANAPOX 2002 APHZz MAIA 02:32.46
12 155242 MAMNAAOMNOYAOZ MANATIQTHZ 2003 AEA.MTOA. Mnr-A 02:32.72
13 155258 KANAITZOMNOYAOZ XPHZTOX 2003 AEA.NTOA. Mnr-A 02:32.75
14 157878 AMOZTOAIAHZ IZIAQPOZ 2002 KAO OGEPMAI TMAIA 02:33.14
15 164861 EAEYOEPAKHZ AEQNIAAZ ZTEDAN 2001 KAO GEPMAI NMAIA 02:34.64
16 155246 KONTAKAZ AHMHTPIOZ 2003 AEA.MTOA. Mnn-A 02:35.79
17 157561 KPEMMYAAZ AGANAZIOZ 2003 AGA.AK.AZ Mnr-A 02:36.39
18 157453 NAAAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2003 APHZ Mnn-A 02:36.72
19 159886 IQANNIAHX> AAZAPOX 2003 000 rnr-A 02:37.60
20 159509 MAZXAAIAHZ XPHZTOZ 2004 NO MAKEA nn-B 02:39.61
21 154580 MINAGAZ MIXAHA 2003 N.A.B.EAAA TN-A 02:41.31
22 158706 ZIMOI'TANNHZ ZQTHPIOZ 2004 KAO OEPMAI T1n-B 02:41.77
23 158277 MANATEQPIOMNOYAOZ KQNZTANTII 2004 A.Z.NHPEAZ nIn-B 02:42.50
24 158411 MOYAANIAAHZ >TEPIIOZ 2004 KAO OEPMAI T1n-B 02:42.84



25
26
27
28
29

157395 KEZOI'AOY ZTEDANOZ

170098 MAMANAZTAZIOY NANAMIQTHZ
156916 MOYTZOX IQANNHZ

159890 MAMAAOMOYAOZ NIKOAAOZ
160874 BPAKAZ AHMHTPIOX

AKYPH EKKINHZzH

160353 NMOAYZOZ AAEZANAPOX

AKYPOZ: AAOGOZ ZTPO®H

167844 TZAMMOYPIAHZ AOGANAZIOZ
152935 MANTZO0Z MANATIQTHZ

2004 AEA.MTOA.
2004 APHZ

2004 AEA.MTOA.
2004 OO

2004 A.Z.NHPEAZ

2004 AMOAKAA

2004 APHZ
2001 AMOAKAA

100m YNMNTIO - FT'YNAIKQN (25)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

nn-s
nn-s
nn-s
nn-s
nn-s

nn-8

nn-8
NAIA

02:48.28
02:51.74
02:57.57
03:08.39
03:12.54

20/11/2016 Npwi

K/&n AM OvoOpATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio Karnyopic Enidoon
1 139446 PAYTOINOYAOQOY ®IAIQ 1999 HPAKAHZ NEAN 01:03.75
2 147276 KIPTZOIAOY BAZIAIKH-MAPIA 2002 APHZ KP-A 01:06.30
3 139786 MAPKANTE AEZMNOINA 2000 MNAOK NEAN 01:06.37
4 147140 ZINMAOONOYAQOY AMAAIA 2001 APHX KP-A 01:06.51
5 139757 AZMPATKAGOY ANAZTAXIA 1999 NNAYKOZ NEAN 01:06.99
6 143253 AAMIPOY KYPIAKH 2000 HPAKAHZ NEAN 01:07.70
7 145850 BAZIAEIAAQOY BAZINAIKH 2002 APHX KP-A 01:07.87
8 157419 KAPAIZKOY ANNA 2003 A.Z.NHPEAZ TK-A 01:08.52
9 147297 MAAENAH EYTYXIA 2001 KAO ©GEPMAI KP-A 01:09.07

10 158414 INAKH AIKATEPINH 2001 KAO ©EPMAI KP-A 01:09.18
11 147577 MHTOY AAEZANAPA 2001 MAKEAONIK KP-A 01:09.50
12 140719 AAEZIOY MANATIQTA 2000 APHX NEAN 01:09.53
13 147134 BAAXOY ZOOIA 2001 HPAKAHX KP-A 01:09.85
14 156048 BAZIAEIAAOY KQNZTANTINA 2002 AGA.AK.AX KP-A 01:10.41
15 144201 TZETOYPA KQNZTANTINA-EYOPOY 2000 HPAKAHZ NEAN 01:10.54

147193 XPYZANOAKOMNOYAQY MEQPIIA 2001 KAO ©EPMAI KP-A 01:10.54
17 156041 KAIMAKAMH MAPOA 2002 APHX KP-A 01:10.79
18 143182 NANNAKOY AIKATEPINH-MAPINA 2000 APHX NEAN 01:11.67
19 160402 KAPIA MAPIA-PAGAENA 2004 00O NnK-B 01:13.38
20 158413 HAIAAOY AGANAZIA 2003 KAO ©OEPMAI TMK-A 01:13.59
21 135678 AIAMIA MAPIA 1998 NAOK F'YN. 01:13.60
22 158792 AIITA AIKATEPINH 2004 K.z.2.2005 T[K-B 01:13.75

157171 MAPIOIAQOY MYPTQ-EYAITEAIA 2003 HPAKAHX nK-A 01:13.75
24 153016 XAINOIFAQY ZOO®IA 2000 MNAOK NEAN 01:14.38
25 163487 NATZIOY MAPIA 2003 HPAKAHX nK-A 01:15.46
26 155424 OIKONOMIAOQY MAPIA 2002 NAOK KP-A 01:15.54
27 143268 MAMAAOMNOYAQOY APIYPH 2000 OO NEAN 01:17.02
28 159685 =ZENIAOY EYAITEAIA 2003 KAO OEPMAI TK-A 01:17.71
29 143110 NEAKOYAH AIKATEPINH 2000 AGA.AK.AX  NEAN 01:17.99
30 160301 XANAIAOIMOYAOY MEAINA 2004 AGA.AK.AZ TIK-B 01:19.46
31 159469 NKPArKOMOYAOY AAEZANAPA 2004 HPAKAHX NnK-B 01:19.68
32 162898 MANTEAH MAPKEAAA 2004 A.T.Z.T.KA MK-B 01:21.92
33 156768 FTAAAIOY M'EQPIIA 2002 APHX KP-A 01:22.49
34 164682 AIMONIQTH XAPIKAEIA MAPIA 2004 K.A.NAOYZA TIK-B 01:24.29
35 162281 MIXAHAOYAH XPIZTINA 2004 MAKEAONIK TK-B 01:24.50

162549 TPIKIQNH MEQPI'IA 2004 NEAINOAH MK-B 01:24.50
37 158478 TKOYMIMANITZA >ABBINA 2004 APHX NnK-B 01:24.54
38 162943 XAZA EAIAN 2004 A.T.Z.T.KA MK-B 01:25.86
39 160351 NKPITZOY AEZMNOINA 2002 AMOAKAA KP-A 01:26.01
40 162561 AEMONIAQOY EAENH-ANNA 2004 A.T.Z.T.KA MK-B 01:27.37
41 158445 KIOx*H >O®IA-EAENH 2003 MAKEAONIK TMK-A 01:27.72
42 160487 KOYPTH ®QTEINH 2004 HPAKAHZ NnK-B 01:28.40
43 163311 MOYPATIAQY BAIA 2004 MAKEAONIK TK-B 01:29.77
44 167282 AHMOY BAZIAIKH MNAPA>XKEYH 2004 A.l.Z.TN.KA NnK-B 01:32.24
45 162982 XATZHANAPEA MAIT'AAAHNH 2004 A.l.Z.NM.KA MNK-B 01:33.94
46 162283 MOYPATIAQOY XPYZOIHIH 2004 MAKEAONIK TK-B 01:34.51
47 160406 TZEAIOY ANAZTAZIA 2004 000 MNK-B 01:34.86
48 168359 KAZAIH MAPIAPITA 2002 MAKEAONIK KP-A 01:34.97
49 160494 >QTHPIOY XPYZANGH 2004 HPAKAHX MNK-B 01:35.20
50 166099 AMNOZTOAIAOY MAPIA 2004 A.l.Z.TN.KA NnK-B 01:36.07
51 162274 BAPAIKOY AIKATEPINH 2004 MAKEAONIK TK-B 01:36.14
52 166096 NANNAKOYAH MAPIA EAENH 2004 A.l.Z.N.KA NnK-B 01:37.04

1



53 158409 KQZTAPA EAEYOEPIA
AKYPOZz: AAOOZ ZzTPODH

166091 MANTEAH KQNZTANTINA
100m YNTIO - ANAPQN (25)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

2003 KAO ©GEPMAI TK-A

2004 Al.Z.NMN.KA TK-B

01:37.47

K/&n AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l Zwparteio Kartnyopic Enidoon
1 125912 OEOAQPIAHZ HAIAZ 1995 NAOK ANAP 00:57.52
2 144020 ZTE®OIMNOYAOZ AGANAZIOZ 2000 HPAKAHZ EOHB 00:59.07
3 119963 MOYZAZ XPHXZTOZ 1995 APHZ ANAP 00:59.74
4 147780 PEKAOZ AHMHTPIOZ 2001 QKEANOZ MAIA 01:00.48
5 147281 BAANOYMAZ ZTEDGANOZ 2001 NMAOK MAIA 01:01.61
6 147621 KATHZ ZTAYPOZ-NIKOAAOZ 2001 MNMAOK MAIA 01:02.33
7 143519 MANOYZAPIAHZ MANATMIQTHZ 2000 APHZz EOHB 01:03.47
8 155305 OYKATAZ MIXAHA 2002 Ozon MAIA 01:03.73
9 147120 TKOYMIMANITZAZ ©OEOAQPOZ 2001 APHZ MAIA 01:04.66

10 141308 MEMIMEZ NIKOAAOZ 1999 MAKEAONIK E®HB 01:05.86
11 155408 KANAMIMAAIKAZ KQNZTANTINOX 2002 K.x.2.2005 MAIA 01:06.15
12 158275 OYKATAZ N'EQPIIOz 2004 Ozon nn-B 01:07.45
13 143506 TABANAZ EMMANOYHA 2000 APHZ E®HB 01:07.59
14 158483 ZAXAPIAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2004 APHZ nn-B 01:08.65
15 155307 ZTEPIIOY ANTQNIOZ 2002 KAO GEPMAI NMAIA 01:09.67
16 157453 NAAAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2003 APHZ nn-A 01:11.27
17 147278 MAYPIAHZ AAEZANAPOX 2002 APHZ MAIA 01:12.65
18 159886 IQANNIAHZ NAZAPOZ 2003 000 nn-A 01:14.43
19 166754 TKATKAANAZ AGANAZIOZ 2002 KAO GEPMAI NMAIA 01:15.06
20 154945 NAKKAZ ANAZTAZIOZ 2002 MAKEAONIK TAIA 01:15.94
21 154580 MINADAZ MIXAHA 2003 N.A.B.EAAA TN-A 01:16.67
22 158484 KAIMAKAMHZ EYAITEAOZ 2004 APHZ nn-B 01:17.09
23 158411 MOYAANIAAHZ ZTEPIIOx 2004 KAO GEPMAI Mn-B 01:17.69
24 160493 ZABBAMETPAKHZ ANAPEAZ 2004 HPAKAHZ nn-B 01:17.76
25 155214 APAMIMATZHZ ZTE®GANOZ 2002 HPAKAHZ MAIA 01:17.83
26 158277 NMANATFEQPIOMNOYAOZ KQNZTANTII 2004 A.Z.NHPEAZ nn-B 01:18.87
27 158197 NTOYPAKOI'AQY AIONYZIOZ 2003 APHZ nr-A 01:21.97
28 160353 MNMOAYZOZ AAEZANAPOZ 2004 ATMNOAKAA nn-B 01:22.31
29 162270 KOZMANOZ IQANNHZ 2004 MAKEAONIK nMn-B 01:26.47
30 158340 KQNZTANTINIAHZ XPHZTOZ 2003 A.T.Z.M.KA nn-A 01:28.27
31 159890 MAMNAAOIMNOYAOZ NIKOAAOZ 2004 000 nr-B 01:28.84
32 158343 ZAMAPAZ NEQPIIO 2002 A.T.Z.M.KA MAIA 01:29.41
33 164461 TZANATPAAAZ TEQPIIOX 2004 ATMNOAKAA nr-B 01:31.57
34 163850 MAMAXPHZTOY AAEZANAPOZ 2004 HPAKAHZ nn-B 01:34.05
35 167844 TZAMIMOYPIAHZ AGANAZIOX 2004 APHZ nr-B 01:42.80
AKYPOZ: AAOOZ KINHZH XEPIQN
157464 OPEITIAHZ KYPIAKOX 2003 APHZ Mnr-A

157176 NABPOZIAHZ TAZIAPXHZ

AKYPOZz: AAOOZ KINHZH

170098 MAMANAZTAZIOY NANAFIQTHZ

AEN ZYMMETEIXE

140459 POYZOMNOYAOZ OEOAQPOZ
157418 MMNAPMMNAPOYZHZ MEQPIIOZ

153240 BAIZIAHZ HPAKAHZ

161777 SANONIKIAHE EYAITEAOS
400m EAEYOEPO - I'YNAIKQN (25)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

2003 HPAKAHZ nn-A

2004 APHZ nn-B

1999 IzMnePIZT E®OHB
2003 A.Z.NHPEAZ TIM-A
2000 K.2.2.2005 E®HB
2002 KAO OEPMAI MNAIA

K/&n AM OvopaTen®vupo E.l. Zwpareio Karnyopic Enidoon
1 136126 MAPMAPA EAIZABET 1998 NAOK F'YN. 04:33.46
2 134924 NANATOMOYAQY MANATIQTA 1998 EO®NO® YN. 04:41.44
3 143435 KYNHIOMOYAQY IQANNA 2001 APHX KP-A 04:41.86
4 137430 ZKYAONAZIQY EYTYXIA 1998 APHX YN. 04:42.40
5 153006 KAMNOYZIAOY ANNA 2002 MNAOK KP-A 04:46.25
6 147272 KAPAKQTTA AHMHTPA 2002 MAOK KP-A 04:46.38
7 154944 NMOAYXPONIAAQOY BAZIAEIA-ZMAP¢ 2002 MAKEAONIK KP-A 04:47.70
8 132198 ZQIrPA®QY MEQPI'IA 1997 APHX YN. 04:48.75
9 143253 AAMITPOY KYPIAKH 2000 HPAKAHZ NEAN 04:48.88

10 147297 MAAENAH EYTYXIA 2001 KAO ©GEPMAI KP-A 04:51.37
11 143142 XAPAANAMIMIAOY MAPIA 2000 A.>Z.NHPEAZ NEAN 04:53.21

20/11/2016 MNpwi

2

20/11/2016 MNpwi

3



13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

147309 NTANTZEAO MAPIA-EAIZABET
133366 XATZHMETPOY ANNA-MAPIA
155009 MAAENAH ®ANH

157832 AHMOYAA EYTENIA

143174 KOWINOY ANGH

158414 INAKH AIKATEPINH

155425 OIKONOMIAQY ZTYAIANH
147277 ZTE®ANIAOY ZTAMATIA
143268 MAMAAOMOYAQY API'YPH
159440 HMEPIAOY ©OEOAQPA-AGANAZIA
155304 MAPOYAA NIKOAETA

158435 ©AZITH MAPIA

157171 MAPIOIAOY MYPTQ-EYAITEAIA
157178 MANQAH ANAPONIKH

155069 AMANATIAOY AOMNIKH
158569 MAMNAQMATA EAENH

158404 ANAPEAAOY ANAZTAZIA
164682 AIMONIQTH XAPIKAEIA MAPIA
160489 MHTAKIAH AANAH

167289 NOTOIMNOYAQY MANATIQTA
158949 'AAITH AIKATEPINH

158948 MIITEPNA EAEYOEPIA

160406 TZEAIOY ANAZTAZIA

147575 MYZTA=-KOZEOI'AQY IQANNA

AEN YMMETEIXE

161778 ZAANONIKIAQY ZO®IA EAIZZABET

2001 AOGA.AK.AX
1997 APHZ

2003 A.Z.NHPEAZ
2002 K.A.NAOYZA
2000 APHZ

2001 KAO ©EPMAI
2002 NAOK

2002 APHZ

2000 0006

2004 AGA.AK.AZ
2002 A.Z.NHPEAZ
2003 KAO ©EPMAI
2003 HPAKAHZ
2003 HPAKAHZ
2002 0006

2003 HPAKAHZ
2003 KAO ©EPMAI
2004 K.A.NAOYZA
2004 AOA.AK.AX
2004 NEAIMOAH
2004 OK NAOYZA
2004 OK NAOQOYZA
2004 0006

2001 MAKEAONIK

2003 KAO ©EPMAI

400m EAEYOEPO - ANAPQN (25)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

KP-A
F'YN.
MnK-A
KP-A
NEAN
KP-A
KP-A
KP-A
NEAN
nK-B
KP-A
MnK-A
MnK-A
MnK-A
KP-A
MnK-A
MnK-A
nK-B
MNnK-B
nK-B
MNK-B
nK-B
MNnK-B
KP-A

MnK-A

04:
04:
04:
04:

05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05

05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:

05
05
05
06

53.21
55.96
56.23
58.30
:02.24
:04.36
:04.78
:05.24
:08.08
:08.42
:09.04
:09.55
11.58
12.25
13.19
14.29
15.68
19.37
25.76
35.94
144,12
:48.65
:59.12
:21.01

20/11/2016 Npwi

K/&n AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwparteio Katnyopic Enidoon
1 133870 ZO®PIANIAHZ NIKOAAOZ 1998 MAOK ANAP 03:57.67
2 132612 AAANAOITANNHZ AZTEPIOZ 1997 NAOK ANAP 04:01.09
3 144124 TZQPTZHZ N'EQPIrI0z 2000 MAOK EOHB 04:08.29
4 157888 ANAPEAAHZ ZIMYPIAQN 2002 KAO GEPMAI TNMAIA 04:09.40
5 132305 TZOYMANHZ BAZIAEIOZ 1997 APHZ ANAP 04:15.26
6 135324 MOYPNAPAZ APIZTEIAHZ 1998 MAOK ANAP 04:16.31
7 143172 NOYNHZ BAZIAEIOZ 2001 MAOK MAIA 04:16.98
8 143273 PIITAZ ZMYPOZ-AIMIAIOZ 2000 HPAKAHZ E®OHB 04:20.24
9 139445 AIMAPAKHZ NIKOAAOZ 1999 HPAKAHZ EOHB 04:22.20

10 155386 ZO®PIANIAHZ IQANNHZ 2002 MNMAOK MAIA 04:24.73
11 143519 MANOYZAPIAHZ MANATIQTHZ 2000 APHZz EOHB 04:24.78
12 157838 MMITEPNAZ MANAITQTHZ 2001 OK NAOYZA TIAIA 04:24.86
13 155428 ZKOPAOMOYAOZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2001 NMAOK MAIA 04:26.26

143165 KAPAAHMHTPHZ NIKOAAOX 2001 MNMAOK MAIA 04:26.26
15 157881 AIBAAIQTHZ POZ-ANTQNIOZ 2002 KAO GEPMAI NMAIA 04:26.74
16 147120 TKOYMIANITZAZ OEOAQPOZ 2001 APHZ MAIA 04:29.75
17 147281 BANOYMAZ ZTEDANOZ 2001 NMAOK MAIA 04:32.85
18 139344 NMOAYXPONIAAHZ AITEAOZ 1999 AOA.AK.AX EOHB 04:33.34
19 158275 ®YKATAZ N'EQPIIOz 2004 Oozon nn-B 04:35.70
20 143516 KOWINOZ ZQTHPIOX 2000 APHZ EOHB 04:36.58
21 143926 ZEYITQAHZ NIKOAAOZ 2000 NMAOK EOHB 04:39.07
22 143506 TABAANAZ EMMANOYHA 2000 APHZ EOHB 04:39.12
23 157878 AMOZTOAIAHZ IZIAQPOZ 2002 KAO GEPMAI NMAIA 04:39.61
24 156037 KAAOYZHZ IQANNHZ 2002 APHZ MAIA 04:40.43
25 160378 ZTAMATHZ NIKOAAOZ ABPAAM 2002 APHZz MAIA 04:42.01
26 157167 ZYMENTEPIAAHZ ZMYPIAQN 2003 HPAKAHZ Mnn-A 04:42.39
27 155307 ZTEPIIOY ANTQNIOZ 2002 KAO GEPMAI NMAIA 04:42.79
28 155899 MANATFEQPIIOY NEQPrioz 2002 AGA.AK.AZ  TIAIA 04:44.19
29 157416 KEAEMOYPHZ MIXAHA 2003 A.Z.NHPEAZ TIN-A 04:47.91
30 155426 XAIAMBOZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2002 MAOK MAIA 04:47.92
31 158485 KAAMAKHZ XAPAAAMIMOZ 2003 APHZz Mnr-A 04:49.08
32 155409 KANAMIMAAIKAZ BAZIAEIOZ 2002 K.z.2.2005 TAIA 04:52.55
33 158706 ZIMOI'TANNHZ ZQTHPIOZ 2004 KAO OEPMAI Mn-B 04:56.41
34 158408 KQZTAPAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2003 KAO OEPMAI TIn-A 05:04.55
35 164861 EAEYOEPAKHZ AEQNIAAZ ZTEDAN 2001 KAO GEPMAI NMAIA 05:09.68
36 158586 KAANATKANHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2002 APHZ MAIA 05:10.45
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37
38
39
40
41

156012 XATZETOIAOY ArHZINAOX

158277 NAMATEQPTOMNOYAOZ KQNZTANTII

171492 XPIZTO®HZ ANAPEAZ
170819 KQZTAPOIMOYAOZ IQANNHZ
159683 MOTZOAIAHZ IQANNHZ

AKYPH EKKINHZzH

156047 MHTZIAXZ ANAPEAZ

AEN ZYMMETEIXE

128733 XAPATAZOZ XPHZTOZ

200m MIKTH ATOMIKH - FT'YNAIKQN (25)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

2002 AMOAKAA
2004 A.Z.NHPEAZ
2004 APHZ

2004 KAO ©EPMAI
2004 KAO ©EPMAI

2002 AOGA.AK.AX

1995 HPAKAHZ

NAIA
nn-s
nn-s
nn-s
nn-s

MNAIA

ANAP

05:17.28
05:21.60
05:28.19
05:35.96
05:39.30

20/11/2016 MNpwi

K/&n AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l Zwparteio Katnyopic Enidoon
1 139446 PAYTOIMOYAQOY QIAIQ 1999 HPAKAHZ NEAN 02:22.79
2 147193 XPYZANOGAKOMNOYAQY IMEQPIIA 2001 KAO OEPMAI KP-A 02:26.97
3 147617 KAMEAAQY AITEAIKH 2001 NMAOK KP-A 02:28.12
4 143110 MNMEAKOYAH AIKATEPINH 2000 AGA.AK.AZ  NEAN 02:30.26
5 158416 AIBAAIQTOY NIKOAETTA 2000 HPAKAHZ NEAN 02:32.17
6 156044 MPIMEPAKH EAENH 2002 AGA.AK.AZ  KP-A 02:33.74
7 157452 KEXAI'TA EAENH 2003 APHZz MNK-A 02:34.32
8 156041 KAIMAKAMH MAPOA 2002 APHZ KP-A 02:35.11
9 147577 MHTOY AAEZANAPA 2001 MAKEAONIK KP-A 02:35.14

10 130318 XOPOZIAQOY PAGAHAIA 1997 APHZ F'YN. 02:36.75
11 158413 HAIAAOY AGANAZIA 2003 KAO GEPMAI TMK-A 02:37.23
12 145769 ZIAMEAH BAZIAIKH 2000 APHZ NEAN 02:38.37
13 155030 TEPZIAQOY AGANAZIA 2002 MAKEAONIK KP-A 02:38.47
155377 TTANNAKQYPOY ZTYAIANH 2002 AGA.AK.AZ  KP-A 02:38.47
15 156048 BAZIAEIAAQOY KQNZTANTINA 2002 AGA.AK.AZ KP-A 02:40.04
16 143435 KYNHIOMOYAQY IQANNA 2001 APHZz KP-A 02:40.32
17 154019 KATZABOY XPYZANOH 2001 NMAOK KP-A 02:40.58
18 155387 ZO®IANIAOY TZOBANA-ANNA 2002 MNMAOK KP-A 02:41.31
19 143174 KOWINOY ANGH 2000 APHZ NEAN 02:41.37
20 135683 MPAZ>A MAPIA 1998 00O IYN. 02:44.81
21 157419 KAPAIZKOY ANNA 2003 A.Z.NHPEAX TK-A 02:44.95
22 157832 AHMOYAA EYTENIA 2002 K.A.NAOYZA KP-A 02:46.14
23 160402 KAPIA MAPIA-PA®AENA 2004 000 NK-B 02:46.35
24 143454 AZIMOYIAAH MAPIA-EIPHNH 2001 K.z.2.2005 KP-A 02:48.79
25 155424 OIKONOMIAOQOY MAPIA 2002 MNMAOK KP-A 02:49.24
26 156040 ANAZTAZIAAQY OETIZ 2002 APHZ KP-A 02:52.60
27 160489 MHTAKIAH AANAH 2004 AGA.AK.AZ NK-B 02:54.05
28 158609 TKOYNTA KQNZTANTINA 2003 APHZz MnK-A 02:55.68
29 162336 TKOIKA XPIZTINA 2004 K.z.2.2005 NK-B 02:57.06
30 159439 NAKKA AGHNA 2004 APHZz MNK-B 02:57.45
31 161323 AITIAOY OEOAQPA 2004 APHZ NK-B 02:58.57
32 160496 MAZOYTH MAPIA ANAZTAZIA 2004 HPAKAHZ MNK-B 03:04.65
33 160301 XANAIAOMOYAQY MEAINA 2004 AGA.AK.AZ NK-B 03:04.85
34 158705 ZEMEPTZIAQY-TOAOIKOY ANAPEA 2004 KAO GEPMAI TMK-B 03:10.35
35 163311 MOYPATIAQY BAIA 2004 MAKEAONIK TK-B 03:20.88
36 162145 IQANNIAOY AHMHTPA 2004 A.Z.NHPEAZ TK-B 03:22.69
AKYPOZ: AAOOZ ZTPO®H
137689 AABANOY NIKOAETTA 1999 KAO GEPMAI NEAN
AKYPOZ: AAOOZ KINHZH NMOAIQN
162283 MOYPATIAOY XPYZOIMHIH 2004 MAKEAONIK TK-B
AEN YMMETEIXE
175229 MANAAOIMOYAQY XPYZTAANA 2002 MNMAOK KP-A

200m MIKTH ATOMIKH - ANAPQN (25)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

5

20/11/2016 MNpwi

K/&n AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l Zwparteio Kartnyopic Enidoon
1 124581 TZHMAAAZ ZENODQN 1995 NAOK ANAP 02:06.94
2 135200 KOKKINIAHZ IQANNHZ 1998 MAOK ANAP 02:10.91
3 145849 0QMOINOY ZABBAZ 2001 APHZz MAIA 02:12.96
4 147780 PEKAOZ AHMHTPIOZ 2001 QKEANOZ MAIA 02:15.56
5 135324 MOYPNAPAZ APIZTEIAHZ 1998 NMAOK ANAP 02:18.31
6 155305 ®YKATAZ MIXAHA 2002 Ozon MAIA 02:19.23
7 147310 KQNZTANTINIAHZ APIZTEIAHZ 2001 NMAOK MAIA 02:19.25
8 157458 MITZ0Z AGANAZIOZ 2003 AGA.AK.AZ  TN-A 02:27.05

6



9 157418 MMNAPMIMAPOYZHX N'EQPIIOx 2003 A.Z.NHPEAZ nMN-A 02:27.72
10 158483 ZAXAPIAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2004 APHX nrn-B 02:28.33
11 155899 MAMNATEQPIIOY NEQPriox 2002 AGA.AK.AZ MAIA 02:29.59
12 157878 AMNOZTOAIAHZ IZIAQPOX 2002 KAO ©GEPMAI MAIA 02:32.05
13 157881 AIBAAIQTHZ POZ-ANTQNIOX 2002 KAO OEPMAI MAIA 02:32.36
14 161282 APOYTIOYNIAN ENTOYAPNT 2003 MAKEAONIK Tn-A 02:33.41
15 154121 OQTEINIAHZ NIKOAAOZ 2002 NAOK MAIA 02:35.94
16 159886 IQANNIAHXZ AAZAPOX 2003 0006 nr-A 02:38.00
17 157561 KPEMMYAAX AGANAZIOX 2003 AOA.AK.AZ MN-A 02:38.17
18 152935 NTANTZOZ MNMANATIQTHX 2001 AMOAKAA NAIA 02:38.74
19 157176 NABPOZIAHZ TAZIAPXHZX 2003 HPAKAHZ rnn-A 02:38.93
20 159520 KOYTEAHZ KQNZTANTINOX 2003 0006 nr-A 02:41.58
21 139177 MMNEAETPINOX NIKOAAOZ 1999 NAOK E®OHB 02:43.15
22 158447 AOANAZIAAHZ KQNZTANTINOX 2003 APHX nr-A 02:43.72
23 158484 KAIMAKAMHZX EYAITEAOZ 2004 APHZ nn-B 02:48.91
24 154033 TXONIAZ AGANAZIOX 2002 APHX NAIA 02:50.47
25 162736 MATAIAKAZ XPHZTOX 2002 APHX MAIA 02:53.16
26 159519 INAMNOYTZHX EYZTPATIOX 2003 0006 nr-A 02:53.64
27 167844 TZAMIMOYPIAHZ AGANAZIOX 2004 APHZ nn-B 03:33.17

AKYPOZ: AAGOZ ZTPO®DH
157453 NAAAZ KQNZTANTINOX 2003 APHX Mnn-A
162270 KOZMANOZ IQANNHZ 2004 MAKEAONIK nMn-B
AKYPOZ: AAOOZ KINHZH XEPIQN
158197 NTOYPAKOIAQY AIONYZIOZ 2003 APHX nr-A
143273 PIITAZ ZMNYPOZ-AIMIAIOX 2000 HPAKAHZ EOHB
AKYPOZ: AAGOZ KINHZH NMOAIQN
143516 KOWINOZ ZQTHPIOX 2000 APHX EOHB
AEN ZYMMETEIXE
160388 STAMATHZ EYAITEAOX 2004 APHX rnn-B
50m MNETAAOYAA - TYNAIKQN (25) 20/11/2016 Anoy.
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ 1
K/&n AM OvopaTEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio Karnyopic Enidoon

1 143865 APNAKH OATA 2000 MNAOK NEAN 00:28.12

2 147193 XPYZANOAKOIMNOYAQY MEQPIIA 2001 KAO ©GEPMAI KP-A 00:29.74

3 145850 BAZIAEIAAQY BAZIAIKH 2002 APHZ KP-A 00:29.83

4 147617 KAMNEAAOY AITEAIKH 2001 NAOK KP-A 00:29.94

5 143188 KOTANIAOY AIKATEPINH 2000 APHX NEAN 00:29.95

6 160483 AEPMENTZOIAQY NEQPIIA 2003 HPAKAHX nK-A 00:29.99

7 140719 AAEZIOY MANATIQTA 2000 APHX NEAN 00:30.16

8 136250 ®IOPETZH EAENH 1998 APHX F'YN. 00:30.22

9 175229 MANAAOMOYAOQOY XPYZTAANA 2002 MNMAOK KP-A 00:30.60
10 127242 TPIANTAOYAAIAOY XPYZOYAA 1995 HPAKAHZ F'YN. 00:30.64
11 155908 PAYTOIMOYAQY ZO®IA 2002 HPAKAHZ KP-A 00:30.78
12 147134 BAAXOY ZOOIA 2001 HPAKAHX KP-A 00:30.81
13 155377 TTANNAKQOYPOY ZTYAIANH 2002 AGA.AK.AZ  KP-A 00:31.09
14 140717 NAZINH AAEZANAPA 2000 AMOAKAA NEAN 00:31.11

143129 TKPATKOIMOYAOY NMOAYNIKH 2000 HPAKAHZ NEAN 00:31.11
16 94296 TZEPNIZOBA OATA 1985 MAKEAONIK TYN. 00:31.18
17 135683 MPAZ>A MAPIA 1998 O®O IYN. 00:31.23
18 143110 NEAKOYAH AIKATEPINH 2000 AGA.AK.AX  NEAN 00:31.36
19 145769 XIAMEAH BAZIAIKH 2000 APHZ NEAN 00:31.94
20 139354 KANAPOIMOYAOY AIKATEPINH 1999 AGA.AK.AZ  NEAN 00:32.01
21 157445 KEH AIKATEPINH-XPYZOBAAA 2003 APHZ MK-A 00:32.03
22 147309 NTANTZEAO MAPIA-EAIZABET 2001 AGA.AK.AX  KP-A 00:32.43
23 155387 ZO®IANIAOY TZOBANA-ANNA 2002 MNAOK KP-A 00:32.61
24 143454 AZMNOYTI'AAH MAPIA-EIPHNH 2001 K.X.2.2005 KP-A 00:32.83
25 147226 ZOPMIAOY EAIZABET 2001 APHX KP-A 00:32.90
26 161491 AOYPH HAEKTPA 2003 AGA.AK.AX TIK-A 00:33.37
27 156040 ANAXTAZIAAQY OETIZ 2002 APHX KP-A 00:33.39
28 143542 MANAQPA EAIZABET 2000 00O NEAN 00:33.54
29 159473 KOYTZOMIXA EYAITEAIA 2003 AMOAKAA NnK-A 00:34.07
30 156787 MHAIANIAQY NMOAYZ=ENH 2002 AOA.AK.AX  KP-A 00:34.35
31 157832 AHMOYAA EYTENIA 2002 K.A.NAOYZA KP-A 00:34.49
32 156698 KOYKOYAH MAPIA 2000 HPAKAHX NEAN 00:34.57
33 155424 OIKONOMIAOY MAPIA 2002 MNAOK KP-A 00:34.85



34 157041 XPIZTOMOYAQOY EYAITEAIA 2002 AMNOAKAA KP-A 00:35.19
35 135674 AMANATIAOY HAEKTPA 1998 00O F'YN. 00:35.25
36 163664 MEKAH PA®AHAIA ZTEDANIA 2003 AGA.AK.AZ MK-A 00:35.27
37 157178 MANQAH ANAPONIKH 2003 HPAKAHZ MK-A 00:35.47
38 159409 MANAAAQY EAEYOEPIA 2004 AGA.AK.AZ MNK-B 00:35.68
39 159413 NAZKAPIAOY EAENH 2002 AGA.AK.AZ  KP-A 00:36.10
40 158949 IN'AAITH AIKATEPINH 2004 OK NAOYZA T1IK-B 00:36.12
41 156768 TAAAIOY NEQPIIA 2002 APHZ KP-A 00:36.27
42 156304 MANOYZAPIAQY EYAITEAIA 2002 A.T.Z.M.KA KP-A 00:36.58
43 143544 TANTEAIAAOQY AZTMAZIA 2001 00O KP-A 00:36.72
44 164682 AIMONIQTH XAPIKAEIA MAPIA 2004 K.A.NAOYZA TK-B 00:36.86
45 160351 MKPITZOY AEZMNOINA 2002 ATMOAKAA KP-A 00:36.90
46 158569 MANAQMATA EAENH 2003 HPAKAHZ MK-A 00:36.95
47 155907 ABPAMIAQY ANNA 2002 HPAKAHZ KP-A 00:37.27
48 161323 AIFTAOY OEOAQPA 2004 APHZ NK-B 00:38.28
49 162336 TKOTKA XPIZTINA 2004 K.z.2.2005 T1K-B 00:38.69
50 155304 MAPOYAA NIKOAETA 2002 A.Z.NHPEAX KP-A 00:38.95
51 161445 TMANAAOIMOYAQY MANAIIQTA 2004 OK NAOYZA T1IK-B 00:39.81
52 158478 TKOYMIMANITZA ZABBINA 2004 APHZ NK-B 00:40.63
53 158640 KAPABATOY MAI'AAAHNH 2003 000 MK-A 00:40.71
54 162358 KANANH ZTYAIANH ANAZTAZIA 2004 APHZ NK-B 00:40.74
55 162982 XATZHANAPEA MATAAAHNH 2004 A.T.Z.M.KA MK-B 00:42.00
56 162943 XAZA EAIAN 2004 A.l.Z.M.KA NK-B 00:44.10
57 162145 IQANNIAOY AHMHTPA 2004 A.Z.NHPEAZ TIK-B 00:45.09
58 167687 ZIAXOYAH HAIANA 2004 HPAKAHZ NK-B 00:45.32
59 166091 MNMANTEAH KQNZTANTINA 2004 A.T.Z.M.KA MK-B 00:49.19
AKYPOZ: AAOOZ ZTPO®DH
160301 XANAIAOMOYAOY MEAINA 2004 AGA.AK.AZ TIK-B
AKYPOZ: AAOOZ TEPMATIZMOZ
157171 MAPIOIAQOY MYPTQ-EYAITEAIA 2003 HPAKAHZ MK-A
AEN ZYMMETEIXE
154622 MHTTOY AIKATEPINH 2001 APHZz KP-A
143142 XAPANAMIMIAOY MAPIA 2000 A.Z.NHPEAX NEAN
155009 MAAENAH ®ANH 2003 A.Z.NHPEAZ TK-A
166752 POKKOY HQ ANAZTAZIA 2003 KAO GEPMAI TMK-A
152997 AATINOIAQY ZTYAIANH 2001 MAOK KP-A
50m NMETAAOYAA - ANAPQN (25) 20/11/2016 Anoy.
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ 2
K/&n AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwparteio Katnyopic Enidoon
1 133870 ZO®PIANIAHZ NIKOAAOZ 1998 MAOK ANAP 00:25.09
2 132132 MNAMNAAOIMNOYAOZ XPHZTOX 1997 NAOK ANAP 00:25.39
3 143271 KOYTPHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2000 HPAKAHZ EOHB 00:25.83
4 119756 XATZHANTQNAKHZ AHMHTPIOX 1993 APHX ANAP 00:26.92
5 144020 ZTED®OMOYAOZ AGANAZIOZ 2000 HPAKAHZ EOHB 00:26.98
6 128446 TATAZIAHZ N'EQPIIOZ 1996 MAOK ANAP 00:27.27
7 143143 KEAEMOYPHZ N'EQPrioz 2000 OBAK EOHB 00:27.35
8 155386 ZO®PIANIAHZ IQANNHZ 2002 MAOK MAIA 00:27.65
9 135201 ABPAMIAHZ AAEZIOZ 1998 HPAKAHZ ANAP 00:27.75
10 155910 KANAPOIMOYAOZ NIKOAAOX 2002 AGA.AK.AZ MAIA 00:27.82
11 155905 MMNOYNTOYPOIAOY ©OEODANHZ-XP 2002 MNMAOK MAIA 00:28.40
12 157882 TZITZINIAZ KQNZTANTINOX 2000 HPAKAHZ EOHB 00:28.60
13 155428 ZKOPAOMOYAOZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2001 MNMAOK MAIA 00:29.06
14 143355 KAMOYZIAHZ NIKOAAOZ 2000 MAOK EOHB 00:29.10
15 157167 ZYMENTEPIAAHZ ZMYPIAQN 2003 HPAKAHZ Mnr-A 00:29.31
16 157168 KAKAMOYKAZ ANTQNIOZ 2003 AGA.AK.AZ  TN-A 00:29.55
17 157838 MMITEPNAZ MANAIQTHZ 2001 OK NAOYZA TAIA 00:29.67
18 157458 MITZ0Z AGANAZIOZ 2003 AGA.AK.AZ  TN-A 00:29.83
19 143519 MANOYZAPIAHZ MANATIQTHZ 2000 APHZz EOHB 00:29.95
20 143559 KEANIKOAAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2001 MAOK MAIA 00:30.06
21 155305 ®YKATAZ MIXAHA 2002 Oozon MAIA 00:30.18
22 155379 BAKOY®TZHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2002 APHZ MAIA 00:30.47
23 143516 KOWINOZ zQTHPIOZ 2000 APHZz EOHB 00:30.52
24 159886 IQANNIAHZ NAZAPOZ 2003 00O Mnn-A 00:31.04
25 143449 ANTQNIAAHZ AAEZANAPOZ 2001 K.2.2.2005 TMAIA 00:31.45
26 155408 KANAMITAAIKAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2002 K.z.2.2005 TAIA 00:31.78



27 155409 KANAMIMAAIKAZ BAZIAEIOZ 2002 K.z2.2.2005 TMAIA 00:31.90
28 154032 MANAAOIMOYAOZ AMOZTONOZ 2002 MAOK MAIA 00:32.31
29 154674 ZQTHPIOY AGANAZIOZ 2000 AMOAKAA EOHB 00:32.45
30 139177 MNEAEIFPINOZ NIKOAAOZ 1999 MAOK EOHB 00:33.36
31 159417 MMNOYNTOYPOIAQY MANATIQTHX 2004 MNMAOK Mnr-B 00:33.37
32 166542 KOYTZOYKHZ AMNMOZTOAOZ 2003 APHZ Mnn-A 00:34.01
33 164166 ZHNTHPIAHZ NMAYAOZ 2003 AGA.AK.AZ nr-A 00:34.24
34 156047 MHTZIAZ ANAPEAZ 2002 AGA.AK.AZ  TIAIA 00:34.31
35 157464 ®PEITIAHZ KYPIAKOZ 2003 APHZz nr-A 00:34.42
36 157841 APENOBIAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2001 OK NAOYZA TIAIA 00:34.62
37 158495 KONIAPHZ OAYZZEAZ 2004 A.T.Z.M.KA Mnr-B 00:35.50
38 161237 MITZOYAHZ KYPIAKOZ 2002 APHZ MAIA 00:37.32
39 170224 KAPAKETIAHZ NMAPAZKEB 2001 00O MAIA 00:39.20
40 159700 MAKPIAHZ M'EQPIIOZ 2004 ATMNOAKAA nn-B 00:39.24
41 163248 KAMANTZAKHZ IQANNHZ 2004 HPAKAHZ Mnr-B 00:39.33
42 160354 ZTYAIAPAZ OQMAZ 2004 ATMNOAKAA nn-B 00:39.52
43 159143 TQNIAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZX 2004 AGA.AK.AZ Mnr-B 00:40.17
44 158195 MAZOAIAHZ XPHZTOZ 2003 A.T.Z.M.KA nn-A 00:44.81
45 159531 TOYPKAKHZ AYZZANAPOZ-XAPAAA 2002 A.T.Z.MN.KA MAIA 00:49.36
AKYPH EKKINHZH
160353 MNMOAYZOZ AAEZANAPOZ 2004 ATMOAKAA Mnr-B
AKYPOZ: AAOOZ ZTPOO®DH
147128 ZIOAAZ TEQPIIOX 2001 APHZ MAIA
AEN ZYMMETEIXE
167223 MMNOYTZHZ ZTAYPOZ 2003 APHZ nr-A
159210 MIXAHAIAHZ AHMHTPIOZ 1999 NMAOK EOHB
100m MIKTH ATOMIKH - TYNAIKQN (25) 20/11/2016 Anoy.
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ 3
K/&n AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwparteio Katnyopic Enidoon
1 139786 MAPKANTE AEZIMOINA 2000 MAOK NEAN 01:05.60
2 167704 ANTQNIOY KAAIA 2000 MNMAOK NEAN 01:06.07
3 132319 ZEBAZTIAAQY APIZTH 1997 00O IYN. 01:08.63
4 143865 APNAKH OATA 2000 MNMAOK NEAN 01:08.85
5 143175 AIAKOIMOYAQY MEAINA-ANNA 2000 HPAKAHZ NEAN 01:08.87
6 147276 KIPTZOIAOY BAZIAIKH-MAPIA 2002 APHZ KP-A 01:09.74
7 143110 MNMEAKOYAH AIKATEPINH 2000 AGA.AK.AZ  NEAN 01:09.78
8 147617 KAMEAAQY AITEAIKH 2001 NMAOK KP-A 01:09.89
9 155908 PAYTOIOYAQOY ZOO®IA 2002 HPAKAHZ KP-A 01:10.48
10 175229 MANAAOMOYAQY XPYZTAANA 2002 MNMAOK KP-A 01:11.17
11 145850 BAZIAEIAAQY BAZIAIKH 2002 APHZ KP-A 01:11.22
12 130318 XOPOZIAOY PAOGAHAIA 1997 APHZ I'YN. 01:11.28
13 156041 KAIMAKAMH MAPOA 2002 APHZ KP-A 01:11.70
14 143129 TKPATKOIMOYAQY NMOAYNIKH 2000 HPAKAHZ NEAN 01:12.24
15 155377 TTANNAKQOYPOY ZTYAIANH 2002 AGA.AK.AZ KP-A 01:12.34
16 156044 MNMPIMEPAKH EAENH 2002 AGA.AK.AZ KP-A 01:12.38
17 133366 XATZHMETPOY ANNA-MAPIA 1997 APHZ IYN. 01:12.46
18 158416 AIBAAIQTOY NIKOAETTA 2000 HPAKAHZ NEAN 01:12.75
19 157445 KEH AIKATEPINH-XPYZOBAAA 2003 APHZz MnK-A 01:13.74
20 143188 KOTANIAOY AIKATEPINH 2000 APHZ NEAN 01:13.87
21 136250 ®IOPETZH EAENH 1998 APHZ FYN. 01:14.01
22 135683 MPAZ>A MAPIA 1998 006 I'YN. 01:14.85
23 143174 KOWINOY ANGH 2000 APHZ NEAN 01:15.38
24 145769 ZIAMEAH BAZINIKH 2000 APHZ NEAN 01:15.45
25 140717 NMAZINH AAEZANAPA 2000 AMOAKAA NEAN 01:15.47
26 158413 HAIAAOY AOANAZIA 2003 KAO OEPMAI TK-A 01:16.03
27 154019 KATZABOY XPYZANOH 2001 NMAOK KP-A 01:16.93
28 155424 OIKONOMIAQY MAPIA 2002 MAOK KP-A 01:17.65
29 140719 AAEZIOY MANATIQTA 2000 APHZz NEAN 01:18.60
30 143542 MANAQPA EAIZABET 2000 00O NEAN 01:19.20
31 158569 MANAQMATA EAENH 2003 HPAKAHZ MK-A 01:20.13
32 155425 OIKONOMIAQY ZTYAIANH 2002 MAOK KP-A 01:20.20
33 156787 MHAIANIAOY NMOAY=ENH 2002 AGA.AK.AZ KP-A 01:20.65
34 159413 NAZKAPIAOY EAENH 2002 AGA.AK.AZ  KP-A 01:22.48
35 158609 TKOYNTA KQNZTANTINA 2003 APHZz MK-A 01:22.49
36 163664 MEKAH PA®AHAIA ZTEDANIA 2003 AGA.AK.AZ  TIK-A 01:22.67



37
38
39
40
a1
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49

159409 MANAAAOQOY EAEYGEPIA
161491 NOYPH HAEKTPA

157178 MANQAH ANAPONIKH
160351 INKPITZOY AEZMOINA
157041 XPIZTOMOYAQOY EYAITEAIA
160301 XAAAIAOMOYAQY MEAINA
161864 NIKOAAIAOY ZTE®ANIA
143544 MANTEAIAAQY AZTMAZIA
158230 N'PABAAH EAENA

157180 ZIQMOY MAIAAAHNH
158640 KAPABATOY MAIAAAHNH
159703 XATZETOI'AOY APIAANH
162145 IQANNIAOY AHMHTPA

AKYPOZ: AAOGOZ ZTPO®H

132198 ZQIPA®OY MEQPIIA
163488 AYKIAOY MYPTQ

AEN YMMETEIXE

147187 MAYPOMATIAOY AEZMOINA
137689 AABANOY NIKOAETTA
MERIJAN NIKOL

2004 AOGA.AK.AX
2003 AGA.AK.AZ
2003 HPAKAHZ
2002 AMOAKAA
2002 AMOAKAA
2004 AGA.AK.AZ
2004 AMOAKAA
2001 OO

2003 K.x.2.2005
2003 HPAKAHZ
2003 0006

2004 AMOAKAA
2004 A.Z.NHPEAZ

1997 APHZ
2004 AAMNOEZ

2001 APHZ
1999 KAO OEPMAIL
1998 ALB

100m MIKTH ATOMIKH - ANAPQN (25)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

MNK-B
MnK-A
MnK-A
KP-A
KP-A
nK-B
MNK-B
KP-A
MnK-A
MnK-A
MnK-A
nK-B
MNK-B

F'YN.
nK-B

KP-A
NEAN
F'YN.

20/11/2016 Anoy.

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

22.97
22.99
23.27
23.86
24.83
25.61
26.14
26.57
27.79
28.26
28.32
29.51
32.23

K/&n AM OVOHATEN®WVUHO E.l. Zwpareio Kartnyopic Enidoon
1 133870 ZO®PIANIAHZ NIKOAAOZ 1998 MAOK ANAP 00:56.22
2 128973 KITZOYAHZ XPHZTOX 1996 HPAKAHZ ANAP 00:58.18
3 124581 TZHMAANAZ ZENOOQN 1995 NAOK ANAP 00:59.72
4 157838 MMITEPNAZ MANATIQTHZ 2001 OK NAOYZA TAIA 00:59.74
5 145849 0QMOINOY ZABBAZ 2001 APHZz MAIA 01:01.12
6 143452 AZIMOYIAAHZ APKAAIOZ-TEQPIIO: 2001 K.z2.2.2005 TMAIA 01:01.27
7 144020 ZTE®POMOYAOZ AGANAZIOZ 2000 HPAKAHZ EOHB 01:01.49
8 135200 KOKKINIAHZ IQANNHZ 1998 MAOK ANAP 01:01.85
9 147310 KQNZTANTINIAHZ APIZTEIAHZ 2001 MAOK MAIA 01:03.59

10 119756 XATZHANTQNAKHZ AHMHTPIOZ 1993 APHZ ANAP 01:03.90
11 147621 KATHZ ZTAYPOZ-NIKOAAOZ 2001 MAOK MAIA 01:03.98
12 131006 ZAAMANHZ XPHZTOZ 1997 NO MAKEA ANAP 01:04.21
13 132972 >ABBIAHZ EMMANOYHA 1998 NMAOK ANAP 01:04.32
14 147281 BAANOYMAZ ZTEDGANOZ 2001 NMAOK MAIA 01:04.33
15 143143 KEAEMOYPHZ N'EQPrioz 2000 OBAK EOHB 01:04.55
16 155305 ®YKATAZ MIXAHA 2002 ozon MAIA 01:04.56
17 157168 KAKAMOYKAZ ANTQNIOZ 2003 AGA.AK.AZ MN-A 01:05.86
18 155910 KANAPOIMOYAOZ NIKOAAOX 2002 AGA.AK.AZ MAIA 01:06.12
19 143172 NOYNHZ BAZIAEIOZ 2001 NMAOK MAIA 01:06.34
20 135201 ABPAMIAHZ AANEZIOX 1998 HPAKAHZ ANAP 01:06.59
21 157458 MITZ0Z AGANAZIOZ 2003 AGA.AK.AZ MN-A 01:07.23
22 128733 XAPATAZOX XPHZTOX 1995 HPAKAHZ ANAP 01:07.32
23 155905 MMNOYNTOYPOIAOY ©OEODANHZ-XP 2002 MNMAOK MAIA 01:09.34
24 152935 NANTZOZ MNMANATIQTHX 2001 AMNOAKAA MAIA 01:11.66
25 158275 ®YKATAZ N'EQPIIOz 2004 Oozon nn-B 01:12.57
26 159886 IQANNIAHZ AAZAPOX 2003 000 Mnr-A 01:13.07
27 157841 APENOBIAAHZ KQNZTANTINOX 2001 OK NAOYZA TAIA 01:13.46
28 166542 KOYTZOYKHXZ AMOZTOAOX 2003 APHZ Mnr-A 01:14.99
29 154674 ZQTHPIOY AGANAZIOZ 2000 AMOAKAA EOHB 01:15.96
30 155214 APAMIIATZHZ >TEDANOZ 2002 HPAKAHZ MAIA 01:16.23
31 139177 MNEAEFPINOZ NIKOAAOZ 1999 NAOK EOHB 01:17.55
32 156012 XATZETOIAOY ArHZINAOZ 2002 ATMOAKAA MAIA 01:21.34
33 164166 ZHNTHPIAHZ MNAYAOZ 2003 AGA.AK.AZ Mnr-A 01:22.23
34 159143 TQNIAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2004 AGA.AK.AZ  TMN-B 01:23.02
35 158340 KQNZTANTINIAHZ XPHZTOZ 2003 A.T.Z.M.KA Mnr-A 01:23.95
36 161237 MITZOYAHZ KYPIAKOZ 2002 APHZ MAIA 01:24.65
37 160354 ZTYAIAPAZ OQMAZ 2004 ATMNOAKAA Mnr-B 01:26.71
38 159466 >TEPIIOY AHMHTPIOZ 2004 ATOAKAA nn-B 01:27.27
39 163248 KAMANTZAKHZ IQANNHZ 2004 HPAKAHZ Mnr-B 01:29.34
40 166178 MOYPATIAHZ EYZTPATIOZ 2004 AGA.AK.AZ  TMN-B 01:31.58
AKYPOZ: AAOGOZ ZTPO®DH
125912 OEOAQPIAHZ HAIAZ 1995 NAOK ANAP



132132

MAMAAOMOYAOZ XPHZTOZ 1997 MAOK

AEN ZYMMETEIXE

127862
160294
155213

MYAQNAZ ©OQTIOZ 1996 APHZ
OEOCAQPIAHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2004 APHZ
ZTAYPIAHZ KQNZTANTINOX 2002 APHZ

800m EAEYOEPO - TYNAIKQN (25)

ANAP

ANAP
nn-s
MAIA

20/11/2016 Anoy.

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ 5
K/&n AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l Zwparteio Kartnyopic Enidoon
1 139446 PAYTOMOYAOQY ®IAIQ 1999 HPAKAHZ NEAN 09:04.14
2 143182 NANNAKQY AIKATEPINH-MAPINA 2000 APHZ NEAN 09:11.40
3 136126 MAPMAPA EAIZABET 1998 NAOK IYN. 09:20.36
4 157452 KEXAI'TA EAENH 2003 APHZz MK-A 09:32.14
5 156048 BAZIAEIAAQOY KQNZTANTINA 2002 AGA.AK.AX KP-A 09:35.55
6 137430 ZKYAONAZIOQOY EYTYXIA 1998 APHZ F'YN. 09:36.11
7 147272 KAPAKQTTA AHMHTPA 2002 MNMAOK KP-A 09:41.68
8 157832 AHMOYAA EYTENIA 2002 K.A.NAOYZA KP-A 10:03.01
9 143174 KOWINOY ANGH 2000 APHZ NEAN 10:17.86
10 156043 MMNOYTZH ANOGOYAA 2002 APHZ KP-A 10:19.29
11 155425 OIKONOMIAOY ZTYAIANH 2002 MNMAOK KP-A 10:27.56
12 159440 HMEPIAOY OEOAQPA-AGANAZIA 2004 AGA.AK.AZ TIK-B 10:28.53
13 155304 MAPOYAA NIKOAETA 2002 A.Z.NHPEAZ KP-A 10:35.68
14 158404 ANAPEAAQY ANAZTAZIA 2003 KAO GEPMAI TMK-A 10:37.13
15 164682 AIMONIQTH XAPIKAEIA MAPIA 2004 K.A.NAOYZA TK-B 10:54.84
16 159439 NAKKA AGHNA 2004 APHZ MK-B 11:02.05
17 158948 MIMITEPNA EAEYGEPIA 2004 OK NAOYZA T1IK-B 11:20.88
18 158949 IN'AAITH AIKATEPINH 2004 OK NAOYZA T1IK-B 11:20.89
19 167289 NOTOMOYAQY MANATIQTA 2004 NEAMNOAH NK-B 11:29.40

1500m EAEYOEPO - ANAPQN (25) 20/11/2016 Anoy.

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ 6
K/&n AM OvopaTEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio Karnyopic Enidoon
1 132612 AAANAOITANNHZ AZTEPIOZ 1997 NAOK ANAP 15:48.94
2 144124 TZQPTZHZ N'EQPIrI0z 2000 MAOK EOHB 16:14.50
3 162658 KOYTZOY NEQPrioz 1996 NO MAKEA ANAP 16:41.23
4 143273 PIITAZ ZMYPOZ-AIMIAIOZ 2000 HPAKAHZ EOHB 16:46.23
5 157888 ANAPEAAHZ ZIMYPIAQN 2002 KAO GEPMAI TNMAIA 16:52.33
6 157881 AIBAAIQTHZ POZ-ANTQNIOZ 2002 KAO GEPMAI TNMAIA 17:01.22
7 143519 MANOYZAPIAHZ MANATFIQTHZ 2000 APHZ E®OHB 17:16.62
8 154939 TAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2002 AGA.AK.AZ  TAIA 17:16.69
9 139445 AIMAPAKHZ NIKOAAOZ 1999 HPAKAHZ E®OHB 17:32.72
10 147902 TOYAAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2002 APHZ MAIA 17:39.64
11 143516 KOWINOZ ZQTHPIOX 2000 APHZ EOHB 17:43.91
12 158275 OYKATAZ N'EQPIIOoz 2004 Oozon nn-B 17:53.67
13 158483 ZAXAPIAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2004 APHZ nn-B 18:06.03
14 156047 MHTZIAZ ANAPEAZ 2002 AGA.AK.AX TAIA 18:21.18
15 158485 KAAMAKHZ XAPAAAMIMOZ 2003 APHZ Mnr-A 18:45.73
16 156037 KAANOYZHZ IQANNHZ 2002 APHX NAIA 18:47.88
17 158706 ZIMOI'TANNHZ ZQTHPIOZ 2004 KAO ©EPMAI nr-B 18:51.23
18 158447 AOANAZIAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2003 APHZz nn-A 18:52.04
19 158277 MANATFEQPIOMNOYAOZ KQNZTANTII 2004 A.Z.NHPEAZ TIN-B 20:30.19

AKYPOZ
74349 TMAMNAAOIMNOYAOZ XPHZTOX 1982 NMAOK ANAP
EAAHNIKH OPIFANQTIKH - H.O.Tech Data Processing (c) 2003 Seh.1and 1
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